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Hi Elena,

The State Committee’s treasurer has performed a comprehensive review of the State
Committee’s finances. Based on the attached spreadsheet, using a reasonable accounting
method, the Senate Committee’s treasurer determined that as of 10/7/2013, there was
$154,829.54 available in federally permissible primary and general election funds.

In addition, based on the State Committee accountant’s recommendation, when then-Senator
Zeldin became a Congressional Candidate on 10/7/2013, the State Committee’s practice was
to use General Accounting Principles, such as using 3 accounts—(1) Primary; (2) General;
and, (3) Non Permissible—just like a QuickBooks program. When a check arrived, the check
was designated to a particular account and when a check was issued, it was issued from a
particular account.

Lastly, there appear to be four recipients cited in the list you provided that are NOT state or
local candidates, political committees, or parties, and therefore cannot be considered to be in
connection with any election. They are:

Smithtown Women’s Republican Club
Islip Young Republicans

NYS Federation of Republican Women
Suffolk County Young Republicans

Please let me know if you have questions or would like to speak with the State Committee
treasurer regarding her calculations.

Jim

James E. Tyrrell lll

CLARK HILL PLC

1001 Pennsylvania Avenue NW | Suite 1300 South
Washington, DC 20004

202.772.0915 (office) | 202.772.0927 (fax) | 202.407.0974 (cell)
jtyrrell@clarkhill.com | www.clarkhill.com

RATED BY

Super Lawyers

From: Elena I. Paoli [mailto:epaoli@fec.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, March 14, 2018 10:14 AM
To: Tyrrell, James E. III

Cc: Mark Allen

Subject: MUR 6985 (Zeldin)



Hi, Jim. Any progress on the state treasurer’s response? Thank you.

Elena Paoli

LEGAL NOTICE: This e-mail, along with any attachment(s), is considered confidential and
may be legally privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by
reply e-mail and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for
any purposes, or disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you for your cooperation.



TYPE

DATE CODE ADDRESS
32 Pr 2010/C 9/22/2010 ONE CHRISTOPHER STREET
July 2010/C 1/27/2010 ONE CHRISTOPHER STREET
27 Pos 2010/C 10/19/2010 ONE CHRISTOPHER STREET
Jan 2010/C 11/22/2009 ONE CHRISTOPHER STREET
July 2010/C 6/30/2010 141 RAILROAD STREET
27 Pos 2010/C 10/19/2010 110 EAST 59TH STREET
11 Pr 2010/C 10/4/2010 944-42ND STREET
Jan 2010/C 1/8/2010 345 PARK AVENUE
11 Pr 2010/C 10/12/2010 251 WEST 20TH STREET
July 2010/A 2/3/2010 IND 52-30 39TH STREET
11 Pr 2010/A 10/10/2010 IND 5 LINDNER CT
Jan 2010/A 12/2/2009 IND 170 EAST END AVENUE UNIT 6JK
July 2010/A 1/21/2010 IND 170 EAST END AVENUE #6JK
27 Pos 2010/C 10/29/2010 6 AIRLINE DRIVE
32 Pr 2010/A 8/18/2010 IND 81 TULIPWOOD DRIVE
32 Pr 2010/A 9/25/2010 IND 81 TULIPWOOD DRIVE
Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 FAM 3339 N CHARLES STREET
27 Pos 2010/A  10/25/2010 IND 26 ADAMSON STREET
July 2010/B 6/28/2010 410 NEW YORK AVENUE
11 Pr 2010/A 10/6/2010 IND 168 BROOKVILLE ROAD
July 2010/A 2/2/2010 IND
July 2010/A 2/7/2010 IND 20 GRAND STREET
July 2010/B 6/26/2010 60 CARLETON AVENUE
July 2010/B 6/26/2010 60 CARLETON AVENUE
July 2010/A 3/22/2010 IND 175 COMMERCE DRIVE, STE K
July 2010/A 1/24/2010 IND 36 CLUSTERPINE STREET

Jan 2010/A 10/6/2009 IND PO BOX 423



July 2010/A
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/B
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A

7/9/2010
1/11/2010
7/8/2010
2/10/2010
1/11/2010
9/25/2010
9/11/2010
10/6/2010
10/29/2010
2/25/2010
10/25/2010
7/11/2010
10/14/2010
10/19/2010
10/8/2010
9/14/2010
10/30/2010
8/18/2009
1/12/2010
10/25/2010
2/25/2010
5/2/2010
2/3/2010
10/3/2010
8/18/2009
1/8/2010
2/25/2010
2/25/2010
10/21/2010

IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

PO BOX 423

PO BOX 502

PO BOX 502

255 RAYMOND STREET
8521 TOURMALINE BLVD
144 DIVISION AVENUE

42 WEST AVENUE

PO BOX 205

PO BOX 205

PO BOX 205

PO BOX 205

PO BOX 205

9 W 57TH STREET, STE 3405
1 BURCHELL STREET

PO BOX 968

125 CONNETQUOT ROAD
6822 60TH ROAD

1 KING ROAD WEST

31 TURTLE POND ROAD
45 COTTONWOOD LANE
19 ALCOLADE DR WEST
75 CRYSTAL BEACH BLVD
75 CRYSTAL BEACH BLVD
75 CRYSTAL BEACH BLVD
981 SUNRISE HIGHWAY

18 JEFFERSON LNDG

755 BLUE RIDGE DRIVE
115 MARIE STREET



27 Pos 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/B

27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/B
July 2010/B
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

10/19/2010
9/24/2010
9/25/2010
11/18/2009
10/25/2010
9/28/2010
2/17/2010
11/15/2009
7/5/2010
10/20/2010
1/21/2010
9/21/2010
2/1/2010
11/13/2009
10/25/2010
10/21/2010
7/7/2010
2/9/2010
9/21/2010
3/16/2010
10/25/2010
11/7/2009
2/6/2010
6/14/2010
3/25/2010
6/1/2010
2/25/2010
10/13/2010
9/22/2009

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

440 3RD AVENUE

83 SEAMAN AVENUE

48 AMY DRIVE

PO BOX 298

1192-A WAVERLY AVENUE
870 UN PLAZA APT 33D

8§ STONEHURST CIRCLE
165 EDGE OF WOODS ROAD
25 COUNT RUMFORD LANE
25 COUNT RUMFORD LANE
97-77 QUEENS BLVD STE 710
60 CHATHAM DRIVE

15 TARKINGTON ROAD

2 PERLMAN DRIVE STE 301
10 AIRLINE DRIVE STE 203
193-205 SUNRISE HIGHWAY
PO BOX 701

107 LYMAN ROAD

320-322 MAIN STREET

250 174TH STREET

28 COBBLER LANE

683 ROUTE 311

1111 MISSISSIPPI AVENUE
491 MACARTHUR BLVD

25 MARLON LANE

440 GREENBELT PKWY

44 CHERRY AVENUE

44 CHERRY AVENUE

26 GLENVIEW AVENUE



32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
32 Pr2010/B
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
Jan 2010/B

11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/C
July 2010/A

9/22/2010
10/6/2010
7/13/2010
2/22/2010
7/13/2010
8/20/2009
10/1/2010
6/22/2010
4/19/2010
9/15/2010
10/25/2010
2/7/2010
4/29/2010
10/25/2010
11/13/2009
6/30/2010
7/6/2010
3/25/2010
5/27/2010
8/21/2009
8/17/2009
10/13/2010
10/10/2010
10/28/2010
10/28/2010
1/11/2010
10/12/2010
7/2/2010
6/2/2010

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
FAM
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND

35 CLAIRE LANE

6 STACEY CT

6 STACEY CT

PO BOX 5595

62 S 2ND STREET

62 S 2ND STREET

699 WEST 29TH TREET
PO BOX 798

PO BOX 701

90 CEDAR POINT DRIVE
1676 WASHINGTON AVENUE STE B

29 NORTH CLOVER DRIVE
17 QUAIL HILL ROAD

PO BOX 619

29 WOODLAND DRIVE
10513 N.W. 32ND PLACE

63 UPPER MANNIX ROAD
152 HOOPER

11 DEXTER LANE

95 JONI DRIVE

PO BOX 345

PO BOX 345

200 VESLEY STREET

200 VESLEY STREET

PO BOX 1116

3671 HORSE BLOCK ROAD
42 BAYVIEW AVENUE

50 BRIARWOOD ROAD



July 2010/A 7/8/2010 IND 50 BRIARWOOD ROAD

July 2010/C 4/23/2010 377 BROADWAY

July 2010/C 1/25/2010 850 BRONX RIVER RD STE 105
July 2010/C 1/25/2010 850 BRONX RIVER RD STE 105
Jan 2010/C 11/30/2009 850 BRONX RIVER ROAD STE 105
July 2010/A 4/19/2010 IND 76 FLINTRIDGE DRIVE

32 Pr2010/A  8/22/2010 IND 475 RICHLAND BLVD

July 2010/A 1/31/2010 IND 59 BIESELIN ROAD

July 2010/A 4/16/2010 IND 59 BIESELIN ROAD

July 2010/C 2/14/2010 PO BOX 2203

27 Pos 2010/A  10/27/2010 IND 7 TATEM WAY

32 Pr2010/A  9/23/2010 IND 14 STILLWOOD ROAD

July 2010/A 2/4/2010 IND 437 RUSSELL ROAD

July 2010/A 2/19/2010 IND 14 APPEL DRIVE E.

Jan 2010/A 8/11/2009 IND 26A WEST ERIE STREET

Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 87 SWAN LAKE DRIVE
11Pr2010/A  10/10/2010 IND PO BOX 368

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND PO BOX 368

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 72 ABERDEEN ROAD

Jan 2010/A 8/15/2009 IND 669 ALWICK AVENUE

July 2010/C 6/29/2010 126 HALLOCK LANE

July 2010/A 2/9/2010 IND PO BOX 540452

July 2010/A 2/24/2010 IND 1 CONVENT DRIVE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/25/2010 IND 1 CONVENT DRIVE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/24/2010 IND 1 CONVENT DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 1 CONVENT DRIVE

27 Pos 2010/C  11/10/2010 1520 NORTHERN BLVD
11Pr2010/A  10/12/2010 IND 227 SHERMAN STREET

32 Pr 2010/C 9/1/2010 1111 STEWART AVENUE



July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/C
32 Pr2010/B
32 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A

1/26/2010
10/6/2010
10/19/2010
5/23/2010
6/28/2010
2/22/2010
9/24/2010
6/14/2010
10/14/2010
7/7/2010
9/16/2010
9/22/2010
2/25/2010
7/2/2010
10/24/2010
8/15/2009
7/6/2010
2/2/2010
7/15/2010
1/13/2010
12/7/2009
2/25/2010
2/25/2010
3/25/2010
7/6/2010
11/30/2009
10/11/2010
9/22/2010
4/30/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

45-17 MARATHON PARKWAY
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
105 WASHINGTON AVENUE
PO BOX 990

100 SUNNYSIDE BLVD STE 100
100 SUNNYSIDE BLVD STE 100
60 BARDOLIER LANE

91 ARACA ROAD

15 TAMMY DRIVE

20 ADOBE DRIVE

116 9TH AVENUE

61 BRITTANY LANE

61 BRITTANY LANE

61 BRITTANY LANE

2208 DEAN STREET

1385 YORK AVENUE

9961 SUMMERFIELD DRIVE
100 AUSTIN STREET BLDG 2
10 PURITAN PL

19 BOYLAN LANE

18 ALYSSA COURT

240 EAST 39TH STREET APT 3B
3019 NEWPORT AVENUE

542 COLUMBUS AVENUE

321 RAILROAD AVENUE



11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
32 Pr2010/B
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A

9/28/2010
2/25/2010
10/25/2010
10/18/2010
3/2/2010
7/20/2010
1/26/2010
1/28/2010
10/10/2010
8/22/2010
8/22/2010
11/19/2009
11/20/2009
10/12/2010
2/2/2010
11/19/2009
1/8/2010
1/4/2010
10/19/2010
6/14/2010
6/24/2010
6/30/2010
9/24/2010
9/24/2010
10/8/2010
10/25/2010
9/9/2010
7/8/2010
9/28/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND

151 HAMPTON ROAD
3019 NEWPORT AVENUE
331 E MAIN STREET

64-86 82ND PL

64-86 82ND PLACE

45-17 MARATHON PARKWAY
118-35 QUEENS BLVD 14TH FL
563 FRENCH AVENUE

401 SADDLE COVE ROAD

401 SADDLE COVE ROAD

161 WASHINGTON AVENUE

6 ROLLINGTWOOD CT

161 WASHINGTON AVENUE
26 BEECH ROAD

21 PRIMROSE PATH

74 LEONARD STREET

10 E 70TH STREET

3107 DOUGLAS ROAD

18 CRESCENT DRIVE

209 NORTHSIDE ROAD
7 RUSHMORE STREET
204 RIDER AVENUE

36 WHITTIER AVENUE

185 CENTRAL AVENUE

PO BOX 757

108 SUMMERSHADE CT



July 2010/C
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/B
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/B
27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/B
32 Pr2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

7/7/2010
11/16/2009
7/8/2010
10/4/2010
10/5/2010
10/18/2010
10/29/2010
4/20/2010
11/8/2010
10/30/2010
9/21/2010
7/9/2010
3/25/2010
11/19/2009
2/25/2010
10/19/2010
10/15/2010
8/29/2009
6/14/2010
10/6/2010
11/5/2009
7/7/2010
1/10/2010
11/12/2009
8/30/2009
7/11/2010
10/28/2010
11/19/2009
8/29/2009

IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
FAM
FAM
FAM
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

67 PICKET AVENUE

1920 DEER PARK AVENUE STE 102
629 OLD WHITE PLAINS ROAD

130 WASHINGTON AVENUE 3RD FLR
542 MAIN STREET

2 BELLMORE ROAD

12 BRISTOL DRIVE

1100 LINCOLN AVENUE

143 WASHINGTON AVENUE

254 FALCON AVENUE

254 FALCON AVENUE

8 BURNHAM PLACE

8 BURNHAM PLACE

10 JOHN TER

31 W MAIN STREET STE 203

315 W 36TH STREET APT 18B

9 SYLVIA STREET

9 SYLVIA ATREET

3555P VETERANS MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

42 OAKLAND

PO BOX 1128

PO BOX 1128

PO BOX 1128

485 UNDERHILL BLVD STE 205
232 CLEFT ROAD

59 HARGROVE DRIVE

239 WODDHULL AVENUE

239 WODDHULL AVENUE



July 2010/A
July 2010/B
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/B
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

3/16/2010
6/30/2010
10/19/2010
2/25/2010
10/25/2010
6/29/2010
10/25/2010
10/18/2010
2/12/2010
6/30/2010
2/25/2010
7/6/2010
10/18/2010
2/21/2010
8/11/2009
2/25/2010
8/17/2009
9/29/2010
4/15/2010
5/21/2010
9/17/2010
11/19/2009
8/16/2009
2/3/2010
7/16/2010
6/29/2010
7/8/2010
6/30/2010
7/6/2010

IND

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

239 WOODHULL AVENUE
3280 SUNRISE HIGHWAY STE 285
1175 CHURCH STREET

2459 OCEAN AVENUE

4 PRAIRIE LANE

210 11TH AVENUE

73 JAMAICA AVENUE

27 GLENMERE

10 N HOWELLS PT RD

51 KENNEDY AVENUE

39 SMUGGLERS PATH

64 SPRUCE AVENUE

64 SPRUCE AVENUE

64 SPRUCE AVENUE

698 LONG ISLAND AVENUE
18 MARLON LANE

12 TUSA CT

34 STANDISH PL

806 BROOK STREET

8§ DAMARRE LANE

27 SEJON DRIVE

18 LAWN AVENUE

41 HAMPTON AVENUE

41 HAMPTON AVENUE

41 HAMPTON AVENUE

48 MITCHELL AVENUE

20 LANDING MEADOW ROAD
8 WAWAPEK ROAD

79-11 257 STREET



July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr2010/B
27 Pos 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/B
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/B
Jan 2010/C

27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A

2/1/2010
10/13/2010
9/28/2010
2/25/2010
9/30/2010
7/20/2010
6/30/2010
6/26/2010
2/23/2010
9/29/2010
7/23/2010
10/26/2010
7/15/2010
10/4/2010
8/18/2009
10/24/2010
2/16/2010
9/28/2010
10/13/2009
1/13/2010
10/18/2010
10/23/2009
10/26/2010
10/8/2010
10/4/2010
11/19/2009
10/10/2010
2/24/2010
9/29/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

79-11 257 STREET

676 UNION AVENUE
870 UN PLAZA APT 33D
146 TREE ROAD

22 SILVER STREET

227 W NECK ROAD
1653 AUGUST ROAD
146 BETHEL ROAD

20 TEM COURT

11 SKYLINE DRIVE

1537 13TH STREET

1537 13TH STREET

1537 13TH STREET
1537-13TH STREET

16 GAZEBO LANE

1537 13TH STREET

58 SHORE ROAD

1200 UNION TPKE

1200 UNION TURNPIKE
PO BOX 460

PO BOX 1001

19 GRACIE COURT

410 LONG ISLAND AVENUE
99 SUNSET BLVD

99 SUNSET BLVD

264 SWAN LAKE DRIVE
43 SNEWTOWN AVENUE
22 BRIANA CT



Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

1/10/2010
8/21/2009
11/21/2009
8/19/2009
2/8/2010
4/15/2010
3/1/2010
10/15/2010
2/4/2010
2/5/2010
7/13/2010
9/24/2010
1/18/2010
10/19/2010
8/29/2009
11/19/2009
10/4/2010
2/18/2010
2/17/2010
10/12/2010
7/12/2010
10/15/2010
2/25/2010
11/19/2009
6/29/2010
9/1/2009
7/9/2010
2/25/2010
2/25/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

306 ORCHID DRIVE

38 LITTLE PLAINS ROAD

7 BLUFF POINT ROAD

101 FREEMAN AVENUE

55A CASSATA ROAD

157 WARFIELD WAY

157 WARFIELD WAY

308 EAST MEADOW AVENUE
44 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
44 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
151 FORT PITT BLVD

62 HILL DRIVE

151 FORT PITT BLVD

200 ATLANTIC AVENUE

200 ATLANTIC AVENUE

200 ATLANTIC AVENUE

200 ATLANTIC AVENUE

424 LAKE POINTE DRIVE
104 W 70TH STREET APT 6C
104 W 70TH STREET

104 W 70TH STREET APT 6C
6369 COLLAMER DRIVE

107 SN JUAN DRIVE

107 SAN JUAN DRIVE

18 MARLON LANE

9 CAPE ROAD

9 CAPE ROAD

3 PENNY LANE

3 PENNY LANE



11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 3 PENNY LANE

Jan 2010/C 10/12/2009 303 E 57TH STREET

27 Pos 2010/C  10/25/2010 73 JAMAICA AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/C 9/29/2010 ONE TOWER SQUARE

32 Pr 2010/B 8/13/2010 PO BOX 519

July 2010/A 2/9/2010 IND 747-10THA VENUE APT 4E
27 Pos 2010/A  10/25/2010 IND 342 AVENUE C

27 Pos 2010/8  10/19/2010 1850 LAKELAND AVENUE
July 2010/C 1/26/2010 45-17 MARATHON PARKWAY
July 2010/C 2/15/2010 5 FRANCES LANE

Jan 2010/C 8/29/2009 PO BOX 334

July 2010/A 4/1/2010 IND 27 MERILLON AVENUE
Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 18 TILNEY AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 4 FLINT COURT

11 Pr 2010/A 9/30/2010 IND 5 RUSH STREET

July 2010/A 2/8/2010 IND 1905 BEDFORD AVENUE
July 2010/A 6/30/2010 IND 3 FLEETWOOD DRIVE
July 2010/A 6/22/2010 IND 30 WOODLAND LANE

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 232 CEDAR AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 1/9/2010 IND 4 FLINT COURT

Jan 2010/A 1/11/2010 IND PO BOX 1071

July 2010/A 7/11/2010 IND PO BOX 1071

Jan 2010/A 8/7/2009 IND PO BOX 1071

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND S ELFLAND COURT

Jan 2010/A 12/7/2009 IND 3024 PALISADE AVENUE
11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 570 LEXINGTON AVENUE
Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 16 MILL DAM ROAD

July 2010/A 7/2/2010 IND 1800 LINCOLN AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/18/2010 IND 290 PARK AVENUE SO



11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
Jan 2010/C

27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C

Jan 2010/C
Jan 2010/C

27 Pos 2010/C

July 2010/C
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/B
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/A

July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

10/8/2010
10/10/2010
9/27/2010
10/12/2010
2/25/2010
6/29/2010
2/24/2010
6/26/2010
10/2/2010
8/29/2009
10/19/2010
10/21/2010
11/5/2009
1/11/2010
10/25/2010
2/25/2010
6/29/2010
8/14/2009
6/29/2010
2/25/2010
8/23/2009
2/25/2010
10/26/2010
1/13/2010
3/30/2010
11/2/2009
5/10/2010
2/20/2010
1/6/2010

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

267 GREAT RIVER ROAD
191 HEWES STREET

31 ROXEN ROAD

PO BOX 4730

PO BOX 635

PO BOX 962

221 MINEOLA BLVD

140 OVERLOOK DRIVE

140 OVERLOOK DRIVE

1 RABBRO DRIVE STE 100
20 CARRIAGE DRIVE APT 1
PO BOX 1427

7408 STH AVENUE

7408 STH AVENUE

PO BOX 521

PO BOX 521

7 HOWARD STREET

1938 WADING RIVER LANE
11 SEACREST DRIVE

181 SMITHTOWN BLVD STE 103
25 CLEVELAND AVENUE
146 TREE ROAD

135 WEST GATE DRIVE
1930 BROADWAY APT 27C
14 BEAVER LANE

28 EAST 70TH STREET

7 LILY LANE

12 CAMPSITE LANE

12 CAMPSITE LANE



Jan 2010/A 7/15/2009 IND 10 EAST BRANDER PARKWAY

July 2010/A 6/28/2010 IND PO BOX 581

32 Pr 2010/A 9/18/2010 IND 43 CHERRY AVENUE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/20/2010 IND

Jan 2010/A 8/25/2009 IND PO BOX 1691

Jan 2010/A 1/9/2010 IND PO BOX 1691

27 Pos 2010/A  10/27/2010 IND 467 THRIFT STREET
Jan 2010/A 10/29/2009 IND 467 THRIFT STREET

27 Pos 2010/A  10/22/2010 IND 12 CAMPSITE LANE

Jan 2010/A 8/31/2009 IND PO BOX 837

July 2010/A 1/31/2010 IND 67 EDGEWATER DRIVE
July 2010/A 7/8/2010 IND 67 EDGEWATER DRIVE
July 2010/A 7/7/2010 IND 43 CHERRY AVENUE
July 2010/A 7/7/2010 IND 195-4TH AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 7/21/2010 IND 16 DENISE LANE

32 Pr 2010/A 9/6/2010 IND 16 E BEECH STREET
Jan 2010/A 10/28/2009 IND PO BOX 585

July 2010/A 2/15/2010 IND PO BOX 585

Jan 2010/C 8/4/2009 439 OAK STREET

Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 117 GILLETTE

July 2010/A 7/9/2010 IND 137 LARCH ROAD

Jan 2010/C 11/24/2009 97-77 QUEENS BLVD STE 710
32 Pr 2010/A 9/27/2010 IND 180 E MAIN STREET

27 Pos 2010/A  10/31/2010 IND 1084 WESTON LANE N
July 2010/A 2/8/2010 IND 6 CHEROKEE LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/14/2010 IND 15 OAK NECK LANE
July 2010/A 4/15/2010 IND 1740 NORTH MONROE AVENUE
32 Pr 2010/A 7/23/2010 IND 414 S COUNTRY ROAD

July 2010/A 2/26/2010 IND 414 SO COUNTRY ROAD



11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/B
32 Pr2010/B
11 Pr 2010/C
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

9/29/2010
2/1/2010
10/14/2010
4/17/2010
10/3/2010
6/19/2010
10/6/2010
8/14/2009
11/2/2009
2/25/2010
10/26/2010
2/23/2010
10/19/2010
10/2/2010
10/10/2010
8/15/2009
7/8/2010
10/12/2010
8/22/2010
10/12/2010
12/5/2009
2/25/2010
10/21/2010
2/5/2010
10/6/2010
9/22/2010
8/25/2010
3/16/2010
11/11/2009

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

PO BOX 2499

111 OCEAN AVENUE

111 OCEAN AVENUE

35 CLEVELAND AVENUE
35 CLEVELAND AVENUE
35 CLEVELAND AVENUE
PO BOX 3271

312 CARNATION ROAD
24 RAILROAD AVENUE
24 RAILROAD AVENUE
130 POLLOCK ROAD
4762 SUNRISE HIGHWAY
38 AWIXA AVENUE

47 E 88TH STREET

93 MIDDLE ROAD

47 E 88TH STREET

3671 HORSEBLOCK ROAD
232 EST MAIN STREET
42 POTTER AVENUE
PO BOX 601

26 GLENVIEW AVENUE
PO BOX 360

47 E 88TH STREET

234 HAMLET DRIVE

12 LACY CT

11 BAYBERRY ROAD
114 GREENE STREET
114 GREENE STREET



July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
Jan 2010/B

32 Pr2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/B
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

4/16/2010
5/4/2010
10/26/2010
9/29/2010
7/27/2009
10/15/2010
10/4/2010
4/19/2010
10/6/2010
6/30/2010
10/20/2010
1/8/2010
10/23/2010
7/8/2010
7/2/2010
2/5/2010
6/8/2010
4/26/2010
9/28/2010
10/5/2010
8/28/2009
7/29/2010
10/5/2010
7/13/2010
7/8/2010
10/28/2010
6/12/2010
10/18/2010
11/19/2009

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND
IND

114 GREENE STREET

114 GREENE STREET

114 GREENE STREET

589 BROADWAY

114 GREENE STREET 5TH FL
114 GREENE STREET

93 MIDDLE ROAD

93 MIDDLE ROAD

111 CLYMER STREET APT 4A
377 BROADWAY FL 3

680 WINTER STREET STE 300
9 SCOTT LANE

156 ICELAND DRIVE

42 BAYVIEW AVENUE

2867 OUTLET ROAD

155 PERRY ST APT 4B

131 BLUE SPRUCE ROAD
1615 NORTHERN BLVD

PO BOX 206

18 EAST SUNRISE HWY STE 207
19 DOVE STREET STE 302

149 MURRAY AVENUE

149 MURRAY AVENUE

PO BOX 117

4112 SUNRISE HIGHWAY
63 AMY DRIVE

PO BOX 198



July 2010/B
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/C

July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A

6/30/2010
9/25/2010
1/6/2010
1/10/2010
10/21/2010
6/29/2010
2/17/2010
6/14/2010
8/29/2009
7/8/2010
9/24/2010
7/7/2010
10/5/2010
2/23/2010
2/6/2010
2/25/2010
8/29/2009
8/15/2009
2/19/2010
8/29/2009
6/27/2010
6/14/2010
7/11/2010
2/19/2010
2/25/2010
2/2/2010
6/30/2010
10/10/2010
2/25/2010

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

PO BOX 980

14 GRAND AVENUE

101 GREENPORT AVENUE
43B OLD SQUIRES ROAD
143 POST AVENUE

431 GRIFFING AVENUE
21 SWAN VIEW DRIVE
21 SWAN VIEW DRIVE
21 SWAN VIEW DRIVE
PO BOX 474

397 ASTOR DRIVE

30 DART STREET

30 DART STREET

30 DART STREET

129 SMITH AVENUE
140 OVERLOOK DRIVE
140 OVERLOOK DRIVE
351 RANDALL ROAD
PO BOX 565

PO BOX 565

292 FISHEL AVENUE
331 EST 29TH STREET
2 LYNWOOD COURT
24 GAUL ROAD SOUTH
24 GAUL ROAD SOUTH
356 HALBERT DRIVE
7B WESTBURY ROAD

7B WESTBURY ROAD



Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/B
32 Pr2010/B
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

1/8/2010
1/10/2010
7/11/2010
5/30/2010
6/22/2010
10/10/2010
2/25/2010
10/19/2010
2/4/2010
2/2/2010
7/10/2010
1/10/2010
10/19/2010
11/1/2010
8/16/2009
10/11/2010
10/10/2010
12/30/2009
6/30/2010
8/22/2010
10/30/2010
11/22/2009
10/10/2010
9/21/2009
10/23/2010
10/5/2010
5/10/2010
2/2/2010
8/18/2009

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
FAM
FAM

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

320 T ANCHOR

43B OLD SQUIRES ROAD

8§ PURITAN WOODS ROAD

4 GREENVIEW CIRCLE

4 GREENVIEW CIRCLE

109 BLYDENBURGH AVENUE
109 BLYDENBURGH AVENUE
3055 WHAITEHAVEN STREET NW
6 DEWBERRY PLACE

7 SECOND STREET

400 COUNTY LINE ROAD

400 COUNTY LINE ROAD
1671-1 ROUTE 112

191 OLD STUMP ROAD

78 OLD FIELD ROAD

78 OLD FIELD ROAD

48 LABONNE VIE DRIVE

63 HUNTING HILL DRIVE
2101 POND ROAD STE 1

2101 POND RD STE 1

8100 BARSTOW ST NE AP 24202
1 CHRISTOPHER STREET

1 CHRISTOPHER ST

1407 MIDDLE ROAD

1407 MIDDLE ROAD

38 TOPAZ DRIVE

38 TOPAZ DRIVE

38 TOPAZ DRIVE

7 PATRICIAN STREET



11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

10/18/2010
8/25/2009
2/25/2010
9/25/2010
2/25/2010
10/17/2010
8/15/2010
8/16/2009
10/10/2010
9/1/2009
10/3/2010
7/11/2010
10/19/2010
10/18/2010
11/12/2009
7/9/2010
2/15/2010
6/30/2010
10/6/2010
2/25/2010
10/4/2010
10/9/2010
6/15/2010
6/14/2010
2/25/2010
8/25/2010
7/6/2010
4/17/2010
2/4/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

24 GAUL ROAD SOUTH

67 GEERY AVENUE

1 WATSON LANE

40 TOYSOME LANE

20 LANDING MEADOW ROAD
16 MARK DRIVE

16 MARK DRIVE

16 MARK DRIVE

50 CINQUE LANE

PO BOX 386

563 ACKERSON BLVD

8716 BARRISTER WAY

10 BURHAM COURT

817 FIFTH AVENUE

817 FIFTH AVENUE

1445 NEW YORK AVENUE
1445 NEW YORK AVENUE
1251 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
PO BOX 44

15 PERCY WILLIAMS DRIVE
164-50 87 STREET

211 LOCUST DRIVE

11 GREGORY COURT

11 GREGORY COURT

169 KETTLES LANE

169 KETTLES LANE

186 PINE NECK AVENUE

84 LONE OAK DRIVE



July 2010/A 1/12/2010 IND 84 LONE OAK ROAD

July 2010/A 5/30/2010 IND 84 LONE OAK DRIVE

July 2010/A 6/21/2010 IND 84 LONE OAK DRIVE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/2/2010 IND 7 EDWARDS ROAD

Jan 2010/A 1/7/2010 IND 11 BAYBERRY ROAD

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 172 N HICKORY STREET

11 Pr 2010/A 10/6/2010 IND PO BOX 3545

Jan 2010/A 8/18/2009 IND 1936 STUYVESANT AVENUE
32 Pr 2010/A 7/15/2010 IND 1936 STUYVESANT AVENUE
July 2010/A 2/15/2010 IND 1936 STUYVESANT AVENUE
Jan 2010/A 11/11/2009 IND 84 LONE OAK DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 8/28/2009 IND 84 LONE OAK DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 8/21/2009 IND PO BOX 56

July 2010/A 6/14/2010 IND 11 FORGE LANE

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 11 FORGE LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/10/2010 IND 11 FORGE LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 9/29/2010 IND 51 LAURELTON AVENUE
Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 107 TRUBERG AVENUE

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 107 TRUBERG AVENUE

July 2010/A 3/31/2010 IND 1925 BERNICE STREET

27 Pos 2010/A  10/22/2010 IND 38 NUGENT STREET

Jan 2010/A 9/28/2009 IND 159 STERLING AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 1/11/2010 IND 70 SOUTH OARK AVENUE APT 115
32 Pr 2010/A 9/22/2010 IND 97 MAPLE AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 8/17/2009 IND 51 LAURELTON AVENUE
July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 51 LAURELTON AVENUE
July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 51 LAURELTON AVENUE
July 2010/A 4/17/2010 IND 279 OAKWOOD AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 12/15/2009 IND PO BOX 143



Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

9/20/2009
10/14/2010
2/25/2010
2/25/2010
1/11/2010
11/1/2010
6/21/2010
10/3/2010
10/28/2010
6/16/2010
2/18/2010
10/21/2010
11/19/2009
8/24/2009
10/10/2010
3/25/2010
7/30/2010
10/6/2010
10/1/2010
4/29/2010
2/2/2010
4/25/2010
4/15/2010
7/11/2010
2/25/2010
11/11/2009
3/25/2010
2/25/2010
7/1/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

PO BOX 143

129A E 74TH STREET
SLORETTA CT

PO BOX 15

S PINEFIELD COURT

21 WALNUT AVENUE

9 OLD FIELD ROAD

186 QUAKER PATH

PO BOX 600

20 MINA ROAD

20 MINA ROAD

23 CYPRESS LANE

23 CYPRESS LANE

23 CYPRESS LANE

23 CYPRESS LANE

21-15 33RD STREET

47 DORAL LANE

56 MANNETTO HILL ROAD
30 OLIVE PLACE

29 NORTH CLOVER DRIVE
14 GLEN ROAD

25 TARGET ROCK ROAD
84 PARKVIEW STREET
84 PARKVIEW STREET
1607 EAGLE BAY DRIVE
21 SYCAMORE LANE

7 BELLPORT LANE

25 TARGET ROCK DRIVE
121 THUNDER ROAD



32 Pr 2010/A 9/16/2010 IND 32 SPARROW DRIVE

32 Pr 2010/A 7/24/2010 IND 81 JULBET DRIVE

32 Pr 2010/A 8/6/2010 IND 10 LAWRIDGE DRIVE
Jan 2010/A 11/30/2009 IND 123 DUFFY DRIVE

27 Pos 2010/B 10/19/2010 390 SUFFOLK AVENUE
July 2010/A 3/31/2010 IND 1 YELLOW BRICK ROAD
July 2010/A 6/29/2010 IND 6 ALCOLADE DRIVE W
July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND PO BOX 2744

July 2010/A 1/13/2010 IND 14868 WILSON STREET
July 2010/B 4/17/2010 199 RAILROAD AVENUE
July 2010/A 2/28/2010 IND 58-29 74TH STREET

11 Pr 2010/A 10/18/2010 IND 290 PARK AVENUE SO
July 2010/A 2/24/2010 IND 159 MAGNOLIA DRIVE
27 Pos 2010/A  10/20/2010 IND 1 SAMUELS PATH

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 1 SAMUELS PATH

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 81 WASHINGTON AVENUE
July 2010/A 7/10/2010 IND 1 SAMUELS PATH

Jan 2010/A 8/26/2009 IND 800 SUMMIT DRIVE

32 Pr 2010/A 9/8/2010 IND 800 SUMMIT DRIVE

July 2010/A 2/18/2010 IND 800 SUMMIT DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 8/29/2009 IND 26 JEFFERSON AVENUE
July 2010/A 6/30/2010 IND 1 ALDER LANE

July 2010/A 2/5/2010 IND 12 JACOBSEN COURT
July 2010/A 2/5/2010 IND 12 JACOBSEN COURT

32 Pr 2010/A 9/25/2010 IND 3 SUMMERFIELD CT

July 2010/A 1/31/2010 IND 335 PHYLLIS DRIVE

Jan 2010/C 11/24/2009 45-17 MARATHON PARKWAY
July 2010/B 6/17/2010 PO BOX 551

Jan 2010/A 8/29/2009 IND 125 ELROY AVENUE



11 Pr 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/B
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A

10/12/2010
10/13/2010
7/15/2010
2/1/2010
2/24/2010
4/17/2010
2/25/2010
9/16/2010
1/8/2010
7/19/2010
7/7/2010
6/30/2010
10/14/2010
1/7/2010
10/17/2010
2/26/2010
7/18/2010
10/30/2010
2/25/2010
10/25/2010
3/25/2010
1/28/2010
2/8/2010
7/11/2010
8/14/2010
8/10/2010
10/21/2010
10/31/2010
10/10/2010

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

96 SOUTH OCEAN AVENUE
111 BARROW STREET APT 8E
101 PARK AVENUE 25TH FLOOR
26 RICHMOND BLVD UNIT 2A
6 GLENHOLLOW DRIVE

51 FLINTRIDGE DRIVE

51 FLINTRIDGE DRIVE

114 BUNKER HILL LANE

285 FAIRVIEW CIRCLE

PO BOX 117

7 HARMONY ROAD

107 SUNKEN MEADOW ROAD
57 CHERRYLAWN LANE

121 SENIX AVENUE

68 ALCOLADE DRIVE E

80 GENESEE DRIVE

PO BOX 167

417 EAST 57TH STREET

2083 JERICHO TPKE

78 BIRCHWOOD DRIVE

17 JUSTIN CIRCLE

150 EAST S8TH STREET 28TH FL
1601 BRONXDALE AVENUE
36 EAGLE LANE

296 JAMICA AVENUE

18 BALFOUR LANE

18 BALFOUR LANE

18 BALFOUR LANE

1925 BERNICE STREET



Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/C

27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

12/17/2009
10/2/2010
10/29/2010
2/25/2010
2/25/2010
6/30/2010
11/19/2009
10/24/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
11/16/2009
2/25/2010
6/30/2010
1/11/2010
1/12/2010
7/7/2010
7/2/2010
10/1/2010
9/27/2010
1/13/2010
2/1/2010
7/9/2010
7/7/2010
4/1/2010
10/8/2010
7/9/2010
10/24/2010
10/18/2010
1/11/2010

IND
IND

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

424 WEST END AVENUE

126 LOOP DRIVE

775 PARK AVENUE STE 205
320 CARLETON AVENUE STE 1000
21 CARLETON AVENUE

21 CARLETON AVENUE

180 E MAIN STREET STE 308
180 E MAIN STREET, STE 308
31 W MAIN ST STE 203

96 SOUTH OCEAN AVENUE
10 BURHAM COURT

1770 MOTOR PKWY

29 LAUREL DRIVE

56 BAUER AVENUE

56 BAUER AVENUE

379 SOUTH 4TH STREET

50 CHARLES LINDBERGH BLVD STE 500
150 MOTOR PKWY STE 307
18 PECONIC AVENUE

1200 UNION TURNPIKE

56 CIRCLE DRIVE NO

3 PIERMONT COURT

135 THE HELM

110 LONG POND ROAD

135 MAPLE STREET

1 CLARK STREET

1940 DEER PARK AVENUE

99 JOHN STREET

202-12 38TH AVENUE



July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 563 ACKERSON BLVD

July 2010/C 6/30/2010 1757-8 VETERANS HIGHWAY
July 2010/C 6/29/2010 1757-8 VETERANS HIGHWAY
July 2010/B 7/9/2010 150 MOTOR PARKWAY STE 307
11 Pr 2010/A 10/10/2010 IND 39 RIVER STREET

July 2010/A 2/6/2010 IND 3 HAMPTON DRIVE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/8/2010 IND 3 HAMPTON DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 8/21/2009 IND 3 HAMPTON DRIVE

July 2010/A 7/9/2010 IND 3 HAMPTON DRIVE

11 Pr 2010/A 9/30/2010 IND

July 2010/A 2/24/2010 IND 1038 WEST JERICHO TPKE
Jan 2010/A 11/25/2009 IND 33 MILDRED CT

July 2010/A 6/16/2010 IND 78 BOYLAN LANE

Jan 2010/A 8/15/2009 IND 78 BOYLAN LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 109 CHERRYWOOD DRIVE
11 Pr 2010/A 10/2/2010 IND 6 FROST MILL ROAD

July 2010/A 7/10/2010 IND PO BOX 543

27 Pos 2010/C 10/21/2010 143 POST AVENUE

July 2010/A 6/14/2010 IND 5 FRANCES LANE

Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 80 ROYAL AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/1/2010 IND PO BOX 822

Jan 2010/B 10/15/2009 80 GENESEE DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 8/24/2009 IND 14 CAMPUS DRIVE

July 2010/A 2/8/2010 IND 14 CAMPUS DRIVE

July 2010/A 7/6/2010 IND 250 174TH

32 Pr 2010/A 8/25/2010 IND 135 MAPLE STREET

32 Pr2010/A 9/13/2010 IND 135 MAPLE STREET

July 2010/A 2/14/2010 IND 135 MAPLE STREET

July 2010/A 7/11/2010 IND 9 GARDINIA ROAD



32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A

9/25/2010
7/9/2010
2/4/2010
2/25/2010
9/30/2010
8/21/2009
7/20/2010
2/7/2010
10/13/2010
2/25/2010
9/25/2010
11/19/2009
12/1/2009
2/18/2010
8/19/2009
6/29/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
8/14/2009
10/19/2010
7/7/2010
7/9/2010
2/25/2010
7/13/2010
8/14/2009
6/14/2010
10/18/2010
8/29/2009
2/15/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
FAM
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

58 FOREST AVENUE

108 FOSTER ROAD

108 FORESTER ROAD

77 BROADWAY

77 EAST 12TH STREET

529 MAPLE AVENUE

629 MAPLE AVENUE

529 MAPLE AVENUE

698 OLD MEDFORD AVENUE
7 CRESTWOOD DRIVE

7 CRESTWOOD DRIVE

4 SALT BOX COURT

3940 LETT LANE

3940 LETT LANE

160 CHURCH STREET

475 ROUTE 25A

475 ROUTE 25A

72 CLARE ROSE BLVD

3934 65TH STREET

2927 N CAMPBELL AVENUE
1326 PAINE ROAD

1147 JOHN SARBARBOR DR W
2 SEMINOLE STREET

8 MOSS CREEK LANE

3138 HOFFMAN HILL BLVD
11 GREENBRIAR LANE
94-201 OLUA PLACE

45 MILL CREEK CLOSE

27 JEFFERSON LANDING CIR



Jan 2010/A 1/10/2010 IND 27 JEFFERSON LANDING CIR

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 40 SHADYVIEW CROSSING

Jan 2010/A 9/1/2009 IND 13 DOMINICK CT

July 2010/A 7/10/2010 IND 45 HALE PLACE

27 Pos 2010/8  10/21/2010 PO BOX 701

July 2010/B 7/8/2010 14 MARY AVENUE

Jan 2010/B 8/31/2009 55 OLD TURNPIKE ROAD, STE 309

27 Pos 2010/C  10/27/2010
32 Pr2010/C  7/13/2010

July 2010/A 6/30/2010 IND 139 FOREST DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 11/19/2009 IND 139 FOREST DRIVE

32 Pr 2010/A 7/12/2010 IND 101 COVE NECK ROAD

11 Pr 2010/A 10/18/2010 IND 173 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD
11 Pr 2010/A 9/30/2010 IND 62 W I91ST ST APT 1

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 67 ARLINE LANE

Jan 2010/A 8/29/2009 IND 67 ARLINE LANE

July 2010/A 1/26/2010 IND 825 EAST 233RD STREET

July 2010/A 7/7/2010 IND 12 ELM LANE

July 2010/A 7/2/2010 IND 12 ELM LANE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 3 JACKSON DRIVE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/12/2010 IND 17 SALTMEADOW LANE

July 2010/A 1/27/2010 IND 76 WOOD LANE

Jan 2010/A 12/1/2009 IND 76 WOOD LANE

July 2010/A 6/14/2010 IND 388 CEDAR AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 1/11/2010 IND 900 SOUTH COUNTRY ROAD
July 2010/A 6/21/2010 IND 20 LAKE LOUISE ROAD

11 Pr 2010/A 10/10/2010 IND 95 HERMAN AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 1/5/2010 IND 95 HERMAN AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 589 BROADWAY



July 2010/A 1/21/2010 IND 60 CUTTERMILL ROAD

July 2010/A 2/1/2010 IND 29 WILLA WAY

July 2010/A 6/30/2010 IND 333 SYMAN AVENUE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 38 OAKWOOD HILLS DRIVE
July 2010/C 5/26/2010 1815 MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
July 2010/C 7/9/2010 1815 MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
27 Pos 2010/C  11/2/2010 1815 MIDDLE COUNTRY ROAD
11 Pr 2010/B 10/6/2010 181 E MAIN STREET

Jan 2010/B 11/19/2009 181 E MAIN STREET

July 2010/B 2/17/2010 181 E MAIN STREET

Jan 2010/A 8/23/2009 IND 15 GOODWIN LANE

32 Pr 2010/A 8/22/2010 IND 15 GOODWIN LANE

July 2010/B 7/6/2010 19 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD

11 Pr 2010/B 9/28/2010 1791 MONTAUK HIGHWAY

27 Pos 2010/B  10/22/2010 625 STATE STREET

July 2010/A 4/20/2010 IND 349 BEAVER DAM ROAD

27 Pos 2010/A  10/26/2010 IND 267 E MAIN STREET

July 2010/A 4/20/2010 IND 59 SERENE PL

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 342 HUBBS AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/5/2010 IND 342 HUBBS AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 9/26/2010 IND 342 HUBBS AVENUE

July 2010/A 7/8/2010 IND 342 HUBBS AVENUE

July 2010/A 6/14/2010 IND 3 FOREST COURT

27 Pos 2010/A  10/30/2010 IND 49 AVA COURT

32 Pr 2010/A 9/7/2010 IND 49 AVA COURT

11 Pr 2010/C 10/12/2010 250 WEST 100TH STREET

July 2010/B 6/14/2010 265 W MAIN STREET

32 Pr 2010/B 9/21/2010 10714 QUEENS BLVD #17

July 2010/B 6/14/2010 10714 QUEENS BLVD #17



11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/B
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/B
July 2010/B
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/B

27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/B
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A

10/8/2010
1/27/2010
7/9/2010
10/2/2010
8/12/2010
2/22/2010
7/7/2010
10/22/2010
10/9/2010
10/21/2010
7/10/2010
6/22/2010
7/1/2010
1/11/2010
10/27/2010
10/11/2010
1/28/2010
3/25/2010
11/19/2009
6/30/2010
10/1/2010
6/30/2010
6/22/2010
8/15/2009
7/12/2010
11/19/2009
4/27/2010
10/10/2010
2/25/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

PO BOX 577

163 AMSTERDAM AVENUE STE 143
PO BOX 4552

PO BOX 4552

42 NADINE LANE

42 NADINE LANE

4 MALBA DRIVE

4 MALBA DRIVE

4 MALBA AVENUE

235 NO BELLE MEAD ROAD

535 BROADHOLLOW RD STE A19
535 BROADHOLLOW ROAD STE A19
ONE COMMERCE PLAZA #704
265 W MAIN STREET

PO BOX 204

200 PARKWAY DR SO STE 202

469 UNDERHILL AVENUE

PO BOX 676

27 W MAIN STREET

32 GREENVIEW CT

555 WOODSIDE AVENUE

273 HAWKINS AVENUE

25 HOWARD STREET 2ND FLOOR
6 SHORT PATH

6 SHORT PATH

143 FIFTY ACRE ROAD SOUTH

45 WASHINGTON AVENUE

641 ARBUCKLE AVENUE

126 DAYS AVENUE



27 Pos 2010/A  10/21/2010 IND 150 CAMPBELL AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 8/9/2010 IND 150 CAMPBELL AVENUE

July 2010/A 3/16/2010 IND 354 GLENMORE LANE

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 12 TUTHILL CT

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 101 PARK AVENUE

Jan 2010/A 8/16/2009 IND 12 RAMBLEWOOD ROAD

32 Pr 2010/A 8/15/2010 IND 12 RAMBLEWOOD ROAD

11 Pr 2010/A 10/3/2010 IND 4 BAYBERRY LANE

Jan 2010/A 8/14/2009 IND 47-23 167TH STREET

Jan 2010/A 1/8/2010 IND 135 W 18TH STREET

Jan 2010/A 12/8/2009 IND 123 KETTLES LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 9/28/2010 IND 101 FREEMAN AVENUE

July 2010/A 4/21/2010 IND 220 ANDERSON HILL ROAD

27 Pos 2010/A  10/29/2010 IND 33 COMAC LOOP

July 2010/A 7/7/2010 IND 123 KETTLES LANE

Jan 2010/A 8/5/2009 IND 260-06 69TH AVENUE

July 2010/A 7/6/2010 IND 13 OAKLAND HILLS DRIVE

July 2010/C 6/29/2010 1800 NORTHERN BLVD

Jan 2010/B 11/22/2009 ONE CHRISTOPHER STREET
Jan 2010/A 11/12/2009 IND 301E 45TH STREET APT 15D

11 Pr 2010/A 9/29/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET APT 15D
32 Pr 2010/A 9/12/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET APT 15D
27 Pos 2010/A  10/29/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET APT 15D
July 2010/A 6/21/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET

32 Pr 2010/A 8/16/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET APT 15D
July 2010/A 7/9/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET

Jan 2010/A 1/11/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET, APT 15D
July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 301 EAST 45TH STREET, APT 15D

11 Pr 2010/B 10/12/2010 96 S OCEAN AVENUE



July 2010/B
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/C

32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/C

27 Pos 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A

2/2/2010
11/30/2009
1/28/2010
7/15/2009
7/19/2010
8/20/2009
1/25/2010
10/12/2010
2/12/2010
1/10/2010
10/24/2010
7/19/2010
9/21/2009
6/28/2010
6/14/2010
6/8/2010
11/17/2009
2/6/2010
7/1/2010
10/19/2010
2/5/2010
2/15/2010
10/1/2010
8/19/2010
6/25/2010
10/29/2010
10/8/2010
10/28/2010
9/28/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

8802 RIDGE BLVD

118-35 QUEENS BLVD 14TH FL
118-35 QUEENS BLVD 14TH FLOOR
7120 MYRTLE AVENUE

59 MAPLE STREET

59 MAPLE STREET

1517 FRANKLIN AVENUE STE 300
1517 FRANKLIN AVENUE
78 LOOP DRIVE

61 RIALTO WAY

5 DAFFODIL LANE

5 MEADOW GATE EAST

5 MEADOW GATE EAST
170 JOHNSON AVENUE

702 THORA BLVD

265 PALMER ROAD

27 LEHIGH CT

35 ARKAY DRIVE

401 EAST 74TH STREET

70 HARPER ROAD W.

140 ADAMS AVENUE STE B14
PO BOX 212

PO BOX 212

500 SHORE DRIVE

35 JANICE LANE

PO BOX 327

1473 MONTAUK HIGHWAY



11 Pr 2010/A 9/28/2010 IND 57 ANNETTA AVENUE

July 2010/A 3/22/2010 IND 2975 TRINITY STREET

July 2010/A 2/25/2010 IND 43 AMHERST DRIVE

July 2010/A 2/5/2010 IND 1407 MIDDLE ROAD UNIT 44
32 Pr 2010/A 7/19/2010 IND 1407 MIDDLE ROAD UNIT 44
July 2010/C 6/30/2010 500 NORTH BROADWAY STE 240
11 Pr 2010/A 10/6/2010 IND

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 10 TALISMAN DRIVE

July 2010/C 2/25/2010 431 GRIFFING AVENUE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/6/2010 IND 104 W MAPLE AVENUE

27 Pos 2010/C 10/20/2010 220 E 49TH STREET, APT 1A
Jan 2010/C 8/29/2009 220 E 49TH STREET APT 1A
Jan 2010/C 11/12/2009 220 E 49TH STREET APT 1A
July 2010/B 7/8/2010 614 UNION AVENUE

27 Pos 2010/A  10/20/2010 IND 62 OSBORNE ROAD

11 Pr 2010/A 9/28/2010 IND 42 NORFOLK DRIVE

11 Pr 2010/A 9/30/2010 IND 377 BROADWAY

July 2010/A 2/5/2010 IND 89 CELESTE CT

July 2010/A 2/24/2010 IND 269 THRIFT STREET

32 Pr 2010/A 8/3/2010 IND 269 THRIFT STREET

32 Pr 2010/A 7/22/2010 IND 16 VILLAGE DRIVE WEST
July 2010/A 2/2/2010 IND 24 AWIXA AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 8/22/2010 IND 290 WOODSIDE AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 9/23/2010 IND 21 HOAGLANDS LANE

11 Pr 2010/A 10/11/2010 IND 8143 FOREST AVENUE

July 2010/A 1/12/2010 IND 8143 FOREST AVENUE

July 2010/A 7/10/2010 IND 8143 FOREST AVENUE

July 2010/A 2/11/2010 IND 205 KENSINGTON AVENUE

32 Pr 2010/A 9/17/2010 IND 37 AMY DRIVE



11 Pr 2010/A 10/14/2010 IND 41 ZOPHAR MILLS ROAD

July 2010/A 7/9/2010 IND 41 ZOPHAR MILLS ROAD
July 2010/A 2/10/2010 IND 20 CLEARVIEW DRIVE
11Pr2010/A  10/4/2010 IND 20 CLEARVIEW DRIVE

32 Pr2010/A  9/22/2010 IND 581 MIDDLE ROAD

27 Pos 2010/C  10/21/2010

July 2010/A 6/14/2010 IND 31 MIDDLESEX AVENUE

27 Pos 2010/A  11/1/2010 IND 1175 CHURCH STREET
11Pr2010/A  10/15/2010 IND 785 BLUE RIDGE DRIVE
July 2010/A 4/25/2010 IND 230 PARK AVENUE, STE 440
Jan 2010/A 8/14/2009 IND 23 DOLPHIN WAY

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 11 AMY DRIVE

32Pr2010/A  9/25/2010 IND 11 AMY DRIVE

July 2010/A 2/1/2010 IND 6640 75 STREET

July 2010/A 7/11/2010 IND 30 TIFFANY CIRCLE

32 Pr2010/A  7/17/2010 IND 17 POPLAR STREET

July 2010/A 7/6/2010 IND 150 BIRCH DRIVE

Jan 2010/A 11/29/2009 IND 156 PROSPECT PARK WEST
July 2010/A 1/25/2010 IND 156 PROSPECT PARK WEST
27 Pos 2010/A  10/27/2010 IND 1040 5STH AVENUE

July 2010/A 3/26/2010 IND 6015 MOUNT CROSS ROAD
Jan 2010/A 12/7/2009 IND PO BOX 794

27 Pos 2010/A  10/19/2010 IND 221-04 CORBETT ROAD
11Pr2010/A  10/18/2010 IND 2 CAROLINE STREET

July 2010/C 6/30/2010 96 S OCEAN AVENUE
11Pr2010/A  10/7/2010 IND 656 VILLAGE DRIVE
11Pr2010/C  10/4/2010 130 WSHINGTON AVENUE
Jan 2010/C 11/12/2009 123 WILLIAM STREET 14TH FLOOR

Jan 2010/C 1/8/2010 345 PARK AVENUE



July 2010/A
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/A

32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/B

32 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/B

1/27/2010
2/25/2010
1/7/2010
8/21/2009
8/11/2010
7/7/2010
10/19/2010
3/25/2010
10/18/2010
7/6/2010
8/26/2009
7/30/2010
11/19/2009
9/7/2010
10/21/2010
10/13/2010
10/4/2010
10/29/2009
10/19/2010
5/21/2010
8/29/2009
10/22/2010
1/15/2010
6/10/2010
10/20/2010
10/28/2010
7/7/2010
6/29/2010
6/30/2010

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND
IND

IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

169 ELECTION ROAD

84 HORSEBLOCK ROAD

7 INEZ LANE

117 CRYSTAL BROOK HOLLOW ROAD
299 COLUMBIA STREET

333 EARLE OVINGTON BLVD STE 601
51 GLEN DRIVE

251 HAWKINS ROAD

5000 EXPRESS DRIVE SOUTH
755 WAVERLY AVENUE, STE 102
23 PLEASANT LANE

2553 MOTOR PKWY

40 HASLET AVENUE

21 BOYLAN LANE

S STANLEY WAY

5441 BROADWAY

60-16 74TH STREET

167 GIBSON AVENUE

8§ DAMMARRE LANE

23 CYPRESS LANE

234 CLOSTER DOCK ROAD
90 EAST MAIN STREET

90 EAST MAIN STREET

235 E JERICHO TPKE

250 GREENWICH STREET
3542 RT 112

PO BOX 309

PO BOX 305



Jan 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/A

July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A

27 Pos 2010/A

July 2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/B
32 Pr2010/B
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/B

11/30/2009
1/28/2010
4/19/2010
4/23/2010
9/17/2010
9/28/2010
6/14/2010
2/22/2010
10/25/2010
3/25/2010
9/25/2010
4/3/2010
9/30/2010
10/22/2010
6/14/2010
4/3/2010
2/25/2010
7/7/2010
8/26/2009
10/18/2010
2/2/2010
11/19/2009
7/8/2010
11/19/2009
2/25/2010
7/27/2010
2/24/2010
10/6/2010
6/27/2010

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

118-35 QUEENS BLVD

118-35 QUEENS BLVD 14TH FL
9 VIOLA LANE

486 78TH STREET

165 HAMPTON VISTA DRIVE

234 W. 21ST STREET

90 MERRIVALE ROAD

67 INLET VIEW PATH

1289 CLAAS AVENUE

68 AMY DRIVE

161A VANDENBURGH PLACE
102 WEST LAKEWOOD STREET
102 W LAKEWOOD STREET

82 MODULAR AVENUE

PO BOX 800

1 SAMUELS PATH

75 COVES RUN

755 WAVERLY AVENUE, STE 102
PO BOX 1010

7 PARISH COURT

7 PARISH COURT

PO BOX 1442

150 KNICKERBOCKER AVENUE
150 KNICKERBOCKER AVENUE
51 NESCONSET HIGHWAY

51 NESCONSET HIGHWAY

PO BOX 81

PO BOX 2705



11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
July 2010/A

10/14/2010
2/25/2010
9/18/2010
11/11/2009
1/5/2010
7/9/2010
2/1/2010
2/19/2010
1/5/2010
6/23/2010
1/31/2010
9/21/2010
2/2/2010
7/9/2010
1/26/2010
3/25/2010
2/18/2010
10/18/2010
11/8/2009
12/3/2009
6/14/2010
1/3/2010
10/27/2010
9/28/2010
10/13/2010
6/30/2010
6/29/2010
4/23/2010
7/1/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

IND

30 NDUNTON AVENUE

124 WRIGHT AVENUE

27 CORWELL AVENUE

27 CORWELL AVENUE

27 CORWELL AVENUE

27 CORWELL AVENUE

242 FRUITWOOD LANE

237 OLD WILLETS PATH

237 OLD WILLETS PATH

76 WOOD LANE

33 LITTLEWORTH LANE

41 COLLINS AVENUE

158 LOOP DRIVE

237 OLD WILLETS PATH

45-17 MARATHON PARKWAY

24 OVERTON AVENUE

24 OVERTON AVENUE

24 OVERTON AVENUE

24 DONALD STREET

8802 RIDGE BLVD

157 E 71ST STREET

10414 ASHCROFT WAY

600 OLD COUNTRY ROAD STE 425
600 OLD COUNTRY ROAD STE 425
320 CARLETON AVE STE 1000

320 CARLETON AVENUE STE 1000
38 SOUTHERN BLVD STE 3

270 MADISON AVE 19TH FLOOR

4 BENDER CT



11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
July 2010/C
11 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
July 2010/A

10/6/2010
10/25/2010
6/25/2010
5/18/2010
6/30/2010
6/24/2010
7/7/2010
7/7/2010
6/14/2010
11/19/2009
10/27/2010
8/27/2010
8/22/2010
7/7/2010
6/22/2010
10/18/2010
10/18/2010
11/19/2009
1/13/2010
11/6/2009
7/13/2010
1/18/2010
8/6/2009
10/1/2010
9/26/2010
2/25/2010
10/18/2010
7/10/2010
1/12/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

12 ST JOHN'S CIRCLE

31 BEACH ROAD

82 PALANE N

90 WINDWATCH DRIVE

39 3RD STREET

39 3RD STREET

14 BOYD AVENUE

6152 WELLINGTON COMMONS DRIVE
7 ANDOVER DRIVE

1170 STH AVENUE APT 3A

17 RUBY LANE

4148 LUDWIG LANE

1040 STH AVENUE

40 MEMORIAL HIGHWAY APT 27C
23 ROLAN CT

167 MIDDLE ROAD

24 AUTUMN DRIVE

24 AUTUMN DRIVE

151 FORT PITT BLVD

151 FORT PITT BLVD

151 FORT PITT BLVD

151 FORT PITT BLVD

PO BOX 400

96 AMY DRIVE

320 CARLETON AVE STE 6800
11 WEST 42ND STREET

1 BREWSTER CT

1 BREWSTER COURT



11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/C
Jan 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/C
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/B

11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/B
July 2010/B
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/C
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr2010/B
32 Pr2010/B

10/8/2010
10/26/2010
6/29/2010
2/21/2010
8/20/2009
11/14/2009
1/6/2010
1/28/2010
6/30/2010
1/7/2010
2/25/2010
11/11/2009
10/6/2010
10/24/2010
8/29/2009
6/14/2010
7/8/2010
1/10/2010
2/25/2010
2/25/2010
10/19/2010
9/25/2010
12/1/2009
2/25/2010
11/8/2009
8/14/2009
2/2/2010
7/27/2010
9/22/2010

IND
IND

IND

IND
IND

UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT
UNIT

IND
IND
IND
IND

7 ANDOVER DRIVE

61 BROADWAY AVENUE

48 MITCHELL AVENUE

35 MANOR ROAD

35 MANOR ROAD

35 MANOR ROAD

7 INEZ LANE

150 EAST S8TH STREET 28TH FL
386 ONTARIO STREET

399 WYANDANCH AVENUE

399 WYANDANCH AVENUE

31 TURTLE POND ROAD

98 SKILLMAN STREET

368 NEW HEMPSTEAD ROAD #309
4170 DUPREE DRIVE

PO BOX 191

25 MILL ROAD

825 E 233RD STREET

151 E 3RD STREET

51 FLINTRIDGE DRIVE

51 FLINTRIDGE DRIVE

163 BARBEY STREET

140 WEST STREET RM 2613
140 WEST STREET RM 2613



July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
32 Pr2010/A
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/B
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A

11 Pr 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
27 Pos 2010/C
32 Pr 2010/C
July 2010/C
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A

2/25/2010
6/28/2010
1/11/2010
9/18/2010
2/8/2010
10/18/2010
4/19/2010
12/6/2009
6/23/2010
12/15/2009
7/8/2010
2/25/2010
6/7/2010
4/16/2010
10/9/2009
10/1/2010
1/5/2009
10/14/2010
8/18/2010
1/12/2010
10/13/2010
10/20/2010
10/21/2010
8/19/2010
6/29/2010
1/11/2010
1/11/2010
7/8/2010
10/19/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND

IND
IND
IND
IND

18 LONG ACRE DRIVE

105 FLEETS COVE

151 LOWELL ROAD

9207 FLATLANDS AVENUE
9207 FLATLANDS AVENUE
1470 MONTAUK HWY

1470 MONTAUK HIGHWAY
6 TORLEN CT

PO BOX 627

232 CLEFT ROAD

15 HAWKINS AVENUE

18 CONCORD DRIVE

124 WEST 60TH STREET 18N
1199 PARK AVENUE

342 PHYLLIS DRIVE

38 CHIVALRY LANE

38 CHIVALRY LANE

80 NORTH MOORE STREET
80 NORTH MOORE STREET
56 BAUER AVENUE

1 FIRDALE STREET

138 ATLANTIC AVENUE

138 ATLANTIC AVENUE
5014 EXPRESS DRIVE SOUTH
5014 EXPRESS DRIVE SOUTH
7 INNIS AVENUE

7 INNIS AVENUE

7 INNIS AVENUE



July 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
27 Pos 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
Jan 2010/A
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
32 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/B
July 2010/B
Jan 2010/B
11 Pr 2010/A
July 2010/A
July 2010/C

2/17/2010
8/15/2009
10/4/2010
6/14/2010
9/25/2010
1/5/2010
2/25/2010
7/15/2010
10/6/2010
10/25/2010
11/19/2009
8/29/2009
10/12/2010
6/30/2010
2/25/2010
8/22/2010
7/9/2010
2/5/2010
6/30/2010
2/25/2010
5/1/2010
10/18/2010
2/25/2010
8/15/2009
9/30/2010
6/21/2010
1/28/2010

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND

7 INNIS AVENUE
7 INNIS AVENUE

27 WEST HAVEN DRIVE
27 WEST HAVEN DRIVE
23 CYPRESS LANE

40 NEIL DRIVE

PO BOX 185

23 CYPRESS LANE

58 EADOW LANE

39 SMUGGLERS PATH
39 SMUGGLERS PATH
76 COLLINS AVENUE

30 HARRISON STREET
30 HARRISON STREET
38 JACKSON AVENUE

72 APPEL DRIVE E

39 SMUGGLERS PATH
190 CALEBS PATH

600 WEST 190TH STREET
344 PORTION ROAD

2188 NESCONSET HWY

401 BROADWAY
351 EAST 51ST STREET PH2C
5925 BROADWAY









METHO

CITY STATE ZIP D CHECK#  CONTRIBUTOR NAME
NEW YORK NY 10014 CHK 1622 1 CHRISTOPHER REALTY LLC
NEW YORK NY 10014 CHK 13316 1 CHRISTOPHER REALTY LLC
NEW YORK NY 10014 CHK 1691 1 CHRISTOPHER REALTY LLC
NEW YORK NY 10014 CHK 13134 1 CHRISTOPHER REALTY LLC
HUNTINGTON STAT NY 11746 CHK 1419 141 RAILROAD STREET LLC
NEW YORK NY 10022 CHK 12921 161 WILLIAM STREET LLC
BROOKLYN NY 11219 CHK 7882 2100 BEEKMAN REALTY LLC
NEW YORK NY 10154 CHK 14661 211 EAST 70TH STREET LLC
NEW TORK NY 10011 CHK 5035 304 WEST 92ND ST REALTY LLC
WOODSIDE NY 11377 CHK 3288 A E UNGAR
BROOKHAVEN NY 11719 CHK 2996 AARON D ROSEN
NEW YORK NY 10128 CHK 3669 AARON SIRULNCICK
NEW YORK NY 10128 CHK 694 AARON SIRULNICK
ALBANY NY 12205 CHK 415 ACECNY PAC
COMMACK NY 11725 CHK 229 ADAM M ROSENBLATT
COMMACK NY 11725 CHK 240 ADAM M ROSENBLATT
BALTIMORE MD 21218 OTH cc ADAM ZELDIN
SELDEN NY 11784 CHK 5007 ADELINO C MOREIRA
HUNTINGTON NY 11743 CHK 27330 ADVANTAGE TITLE AGENCY INC
GLEN HEAD NY 11545 OTH cc AHREN TRINKLEIN

CHK 6211 ALBERTA KANYA
WARWICK NY 10990 CHK 1539 ALBERTINA CAPELLA
ISLIP TERRACE NY 11752 CHK 1001 ALDCO BUILDERS INC
ISLIP TERRACE NY 11752 CHK 1001 ALDEN.METRO INC
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 OTH cc ALEX LEONE
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 480 ALFRED R LUCIANO

EASTPORT NY 11941 CHK 6135 ALFRED W SPARROW



EASTPORT
BOHEMIA
BOHEMIA

ROCKVILLE CENTR

BOYNTON BEACH
WEST SAYVILLE
PATCHOGUE

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
NEW YORK
BLUE POINT
AMAGANSETT
BAYPORT
MASPETH
MASTIC BEACH
SOUTHAMPTON
WESTBURY
SHIRLEY
MORICHES
MORICHES
MORICHES
WEST BABYLON
PORT JEFF
MEDFORD
LINDENHURST

NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11941
11716
11716
11570
33472
11796
11772

11763
11763
11763
11763
11763
10019
11715
11930
11705
11378
11951
11968
11590
11967
11955
11955
11955
11704
11777
11763
11757

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK

6308
20556
21377
2317
108
1112
4212
1037
1616
1369
cC

cC

cC
10282
580
11171
cC
5227
2959
204
3442
6219
3554
3671
3464
cC

52
475
4747

ALFRED W SPARROW

ALL COUNTY BLOCK & SUPPLY CORP
ALL COUNTY BLOCK & SUPPLY CORP
ALLEN ROTH

ALLISON M STORC

ALMA L PANCIR

AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
AMRON FISHER

ANDREW A BALISTRERI

ANDREW A BALISTRERI

ANDREW A BALISTRERI

ANDREW A BALISTRERI

ANDREW BALISTRERI

ANDREW M SAUL

ANDREW P PARKER

ANDREW SABIN

ANDREW T WITTMAN JR

ANGELINA ACERRA

ANNE LEONARDI

ANTHONY F PANZA

ANTHONY FALCONE

ANTHONY J FRONTINO

ANTHONY LIBERTI

ANTHONY LIBERTI

ANTHONY LIBERTI

ANTHONY LIEDTKE

ANTHONY M LIEDTKE

ANTHONY M SPATARO

ANTHONY PANCELLA III



BAYPORT
BAYPORT
SAYVILLE
SHIRLEY
HOLTSVILLE
NEW YORK
CENTEREACH
SOUTHAMPTON
LLOYD HARBOR
LLOYD HARBOR
EGO PARK
OAKDALE
HOLBROOK
SPRING VALLEY
ALBANY

WEST ISLIP
SHIRLEY

EAST PATCHOGUE
CENTER MORICHES
SUNNY ISLES BCH
SETAUKET
PATTERSON
LYNN HAVEN
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
NORTHPORT

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11705
11705
11782
11967
11742
10017
11720
11968
11743
11743
11374
11769
11741
10977
12205
11795
11967
11772
11934
33160
11733
12563
32444
11788
11788
11742
11742
11742
11768

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

947
3127
2050
1136
1347
2004
5229
1051
2611
2647
17201
1068
258
16390
1130
67605
2141
3334
15320
cc
4650
1412
259
520
3517
1405
306
393
3635

ANTHONY SANSEVIRO

ANTOON T BRINKMANN

APRIL P TORRE

ARIES ELECTRIC INC

ARJO BAKERY INC

ARLETTE ERENBERG

ARLIEN COHEN

ARMAND L LUBATTY

ARMAND P D'AMATO

ARMAND P D'AMATO

ARNOLD GOLDSTEIN

ARNOLD W DREYER

ARTHUR A JONES

ARTHUR SANDERS

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS OF NYS PAC
ATLANTIC IMPORTS INC

AUDELL PETROLEUM CORPORATION
AUDREY D VILLANI

B & B FISHING TACKLE & SPORTS
B MARC MOGIL

BADRI NATH

BALL4NY

BARBARA COSTANZO

BARBARA E CURCIO

BARBARA HUDELSON

BARBARA J CUTRONE

BARBARA K PROVENZANO
BARBARA K PROVENZANO
BARBARA MOSKOWITZ



SAYVILLE NY 11782 CHK 5779 BARBARA SCHNEIDER

SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 7016 BARBEL KLEINE
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 6954 BARBEL KLEINE
MILLER PLACE NY 11764 CHK 13811 BARBERA & MCELHONE PC
DEER PARK NY 11729 CHK 412 BARRY DORF
DEER PARK NY 11729 CHK 400 BARRY DORF
BRONX NY 10463 CHK 3854 BARRY R KATZ
MIDDLE ISLAND NY 11953 CHK 1705 BAUER ASSOCIATES LLC
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 2481 BAY GAS SERVICE INC
WEST ISLIP NY 11795 CHK 3475 BAY SHORE FISHING CORP
BOHEMIA NY 11716 CHK 3400 BAYWOOD CONCRETE CORP
CHK 8672 BEATRICE R MANNERING
GREAT NECK NY 11021 CHK 1011 BENJAMIN OHEBSHALOM
LLOYD HARBOR NY 11743 OTH cc BERNADETTE CASTRO
WADING RIVER NY 11792 CHK 2326 BERNADETTE SMITH BUDD
BAYPORT NY 11705 CHK 1588 BERNARD CHENG
GAINESVILLE FL 32606 CHK 2656 BERNARD ZELDIN
EAST GREENBUSH NY 12061 CHK 1479 BERNETA M REED
OTH MO BERTA MENCZER
KINGS PARK NY 11754 CHK 1965 BETTY G BOSE
WEST SAYVILLE NY 11796 CHK 7541 BETTY J GIAMBATTISTA
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 2288 BEVERLY JEFFERSON
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 2286 BEVERLY JEFFERSON
NEW YORK NY 10281 CHK 9358 BFP 300 MADISON A LLC
NEW YORK NY 10281 CHK 9367 BFP 300 MADISON B LLC
HAMPTON BAYS NY 11968 CHK 7959 BLACK SHEEP TELEVISION LTD
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 32835 BLAIR INDUSTRIES INC
MANHASSET NY 11030 CHK 11562 BOHEMIA COMMONS LLC

LOUDONVILLE NY 12211 CHK 1497 BONNIE M BROWN



LOUDONVILLE
NEW YORK
YONKERS
YONKERS
YONKERS
HOLBROOK
BRIGHTWATERS
BELLPORT
BELLPORT
BRENTWOOD
OLD WESTBURY
BROOKHAVEN
ALBANY
SHIRLEY
ALBANY
PATCHOGUE
WATER MILL
WATERMILL
SMITHTOWN
WEST ISLIP
ROCKY POINT
GREENACRES
SOUND BEACH
SOUND BEACH
SOUND BEACH
SOUND BEACH
MANHASSET
BRENTWOOD
BETHPAGE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

12211
10013
10708
10708
10708
11741
11718
11713
11713
11717
11568
11719
12203
11967
12208
11772
11976
11976
11787
11795
11778
33454
11789
11789
11789
11789
11030
11717
11714

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

1568
38768
1149
1148
1145
cc
585
2095
cc
1108
cc
134
199
5102
cc
314
169
136
1573
346
1028
cc
2095
2243
2241
2032
6458
2003
2390

BONNIE M BROWN

BORAH GOLDSTEIN ALTSCHULER NAHINS & GOIDEL PC
BRAB PAC

BRAB PAC

BRAB PAC

BRADFORD JAWORSKI

BRADLEY HEMINGWAY

BRENDAN J SHEEDY

BRENDAN J SHEEDY

BRENTWOOD EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION COMMITTEE
BRET PEARLMAN

BRIAN C CULLEN

BRIAN C GARVEY

BRIAN FOX

BRIAN GARVEY

BRIAN H ANDERSEN

BRIAN J DESESA

BRIAN J DESESA

BRIAN J MURPHY

BRIGID O'NEILL

BROOKHAVEN NEW CONSERVATIVE MAJORITY
BRUCE SCHWARTZ

BRYON T KNOTH

BRYON T KNOTH

BRYON T KNOTH

BRYON T KNOTH

C & BREALTY #1 LLC

C M GOODMAN

CABLEVISION SYSTEMS NEW YORK PAC



LITTLE NECK
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
PORT JEFFERSON
WOODBURY
WOODBURY
WEST BAY SHORE
BABYLON
MOUNT SINAI
SHIRLEY
HOLTSVILLE

W HAMPTON BCH

W. HAMPTON BEAC
WESTHAMPTON BCH

NISKAYUNA
NEW ORK
DENHAM SPRINGS
PATCHOGUE
HUNTINGTON
BLUE POINT
HOLBROOK
NEW YORK
MEDFORD

E PATCHOGUE
GREENWICH

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
LA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT

11362
11717
11717
11717
11717
11717
11717
11776
11797
11797
11706
11702
11766
11967
11742
11978
11978
11978
12309
10021
70726
11772
11743
11715
11741
10016
11763
11772
6830

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK

519380
5219
5238
5149
5160
5095
5215
1552
29778
29304
5140
1563
2866
4321
cc
1124
1363
8409
cc
9304
cc
24889
2798
2898
cc
1357
cc
1086
1478

CADILLAC REALTY LLC

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAESAR TRUNZO

CAMCO SERVICES OF NY INC

CAMERON ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATES LLP
CAMERON ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATES LLP
CAPT NICK'S FISHING CORP

CAPTREE BOATMENS ASSOCIATION

CAREN L LOGUERCIO

CARLO F FUMAI

CARMEN CONRAD

CAROL M MATTHEWS

CAROL M MATTHEWS

CAROL M MATTHEWS

CAROLA MCKECHNIE

CAROLE PITTELMAN

CARRIE LANDRY

CARTIER BERNSTEIN AUERBACH & DAZZO PC
CATHERINE M MULLAHY

CHARLENE F LEHMANN

CHARLES BITZ

CHARLES C DOREGO

CHARLES HARVEY

CHARLES J HOLLINS

CHARLES J URSTADT



GARDEN CITY
MEDFORD
PATCHOGUE

MIDDLE VILLAGE
MIDDLE VILLAGE
LITTLE NECK
FOREST HILLS
NO BABYLON
BOHEMIA
BOHEMIA
HOLTSVILLE
HAUPPAUGE
HOLTSVILLE
ISLIP
MANORVILLE
WADING RIVER
NEW YORK
DOUGLASTON
PORT JEFFERSON

WADING RIVER
DIX HILLS
PATCHOGUE

MEDFORD
BETHPAGE
EAST QUOGUE
EAST AMHERST

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

11530
11763
11772

11379
11379
11362
11375
11703
11716
11716
11742
11788
11742
11751
11949
11792
10021
11363
11776

11792
11746
11772

11763
11714
11942
14051

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

8311
1903
2260
4138
6617
6829
519380
19953
855
227
228
407
215
1019
17784
112
cc
517
1007
1604
1002
773
cc
3205
1020
1960
40087
1622
9082

CHARLES M STRAIN

CHARLES R HARVEY

CHARLES ROTHBERG

CHARLES S DUNNE

CHARLOTTE HARBS

CHARLOTTE HARBS

CHARLOTTE REALTY LLC
CHATSWORTH REALTY CORP
CHRIS COMO

CHRISTINA G BAILEY

CHRISTINA G BAILEY

CHRISTINE A BRESSINGHAM
CHRISTINE A GUARINO

CHRISTINE BRESSINGHAM
CHRISTINE ENTENMANN
CHRISTINE M FERRIS

CHRISTOPHE BEATTIE
CHRISTOPHE COX

CHRISTOPHE F BELLISTRI
CHRISTOPHE M KIELY
CHRISTOPHER MAIONE ASSOCIATES
CJS TAX SERVICES

CLAIRE M STEIN

CLAIRE SIEGEL

CLARE ROSE ASSOCIATES LLC
CLASSIC CONCRETE ASSOCIATES INC
CLICKIT INC

COASTAL CHARTER SERVICE CORP
COLLEEN M BOGDAN



CENTEREACH
DEER PARK
TARRYTOWN
ALBANY

NEW ROCHELLE
EAST MEADOW
WOODBURY
HOLBROOK
ALBANY
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
NESCONSET
NESCONSET
EAST QUOGUE
PATCHOGUE
NEW YORK
GLEN HEAD
GLEN HEAD
RONKONKOMA

ROCHESTER
BELLMORE
BELLMORE
BELLMORE
SYOSSET

MILL NECK
STONY BROOK
PORT JEFF STA
PORT JEFF STA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11720
11729
10591
12210
10801
11554
11797
11741
12210
11772
11772
11767
11767
11942
11772
10018
11545
11545
11779

14620
11710
11710
11710
11791
11765
11790
11776
11776

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK

128
2486
1831
1061
23885
4352
3302
18297
107877
4738
4712
1953
1906
159
1009
cc
501
220
5248
5178
cc
2766
cc
2685
1777
cc

cc
266
108

COMMITTEE TO RE ELECT JUDGE BARBARA LYNAUGH
CONDECO MANAGEMENT CORP
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY COUNCIL NYS PAC
CONVENIENCE PAC

CORNELL PACE INC
COVERAGE SERVICES INC
CRAIG V RIZZO

CRESTWOOD METAL CORP

CSE POLITICAL ACTION FUND
D B FISHING CORP

D B FISHING CORP

DANA GUTIERREZ

DANA GUTIERREZ

DANIEL A RUSSO

DANIEL A RUSSO PC

DANIEL H GALLANCY

DANIEL O'CONNOR

DANIEL O'CONNOR

DANIEL W DELUCA

DAVID BODANSKY

DAVID CROWDER

DAVID E ZELDIN

DAVID E ZELDIN

DAVID E ZELDIN

DAVID M KNOTT

DAVID M KNOTT JR,

DAVID MCCULLOCH

DAVID W ZERE

DAVID W ZERE



PORT JEFF STA
WANTAGH
BOHEMIA
RONKONKOMA
BROOKHAVEN
HOLTSVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HOLBROOK
BELLPORT
BLUE POINT
RIVERHEAD
BETHPAGE
BETHPAGE
BETHPAGE
DEER PARK
HAUPPAUGE
ST JAMES
NESCONSET
WEST BABYLON
BAYPORT
SAYVILLE
WEST ISLIP
MASTIC
MASTIC
MASTIC
BABYLON
SMITHTOWN
COLD SORING HAR
FLORAL PARK

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11779
11793
11716
11779
11719
11742
11742
11741
11713
11715
11901
11714
11714
11714
11729
11788
11780
11767
11704
11705
11782
11795
11950
11950
11950
11702
11787
11724
11004

OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

cc
5318
65695
2461
2764
8483
1614
cc

cc
12312
3659
937
976
896
35302
494
3062
cc

cc
109
3712
5223
2137
2238
2327
104
5149
9638
1368

DAVID ZERE

DAVINCI CONSTRUCTION OF NASSAU INC
DAYTON T BROWN

DAYTREE CUSTOM BUILDERS INC
DCM HOLDING COMPANY LLC

DD AGENCY LLC

DEAMER ASSOCIATES LLC

DEAN CAMENARES

DEBORAH AVILES

DEER PARK STAIRBUILDING & MILLWORK CO INC
DEIRDRE M ZORN

DENNIS WALL

DENNIS WALL

DENNIS WALL

DENTON ADVERTISING INC

DETE L MCGOWAN

DIANA ERBIO

DIANE SICCA

DINA CACCAVALE

DONALD A RETTALIATA

DONALD C CROCKER

DONALD C RYAN

DONALD H DOCTOR

DONALD H DOCTOR

DONALD H DOCTOR

DONALD H NOHS

DONALD L BETTS

DONALD M EVERSOLL

DONALD PERCIVALLE



FLORAL PARK NY 11004 CHK 1345 DONALD PERCIVALLE

HOLTSVILLE NY 11742 CHK 2786 DONALD R OCKERS
NEW YORK NY 10017 CHK 2004 DONALD S ERENBERG
CENTEREACH NY 11720 CHK 5386 DORIS V HARTMAN
BAYONNE NJ 7002 CHK 752 DOROTHY BOHNENBERGER
HUNTINGTON NY 11743 OTH cc DOUG DOWD
NO BABYLON NY 11703 CHK 104 DOUGLAS HOMMEL
ALBERTSON NY 11507 CHK 531 DOUGLAS PERINCHIEF
EAST ISLIP NY 11730 CHK 3312 DOUGLAS REDMOND

CHK 1509 DOUGLAS T BURNS
PLAINVIEW NY 11803 CHK 1193 DOVER HOSPITALITY SERVICES INC
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 8840 DR FRANK M VOLZ JR
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 8792 DR FRANK M VOLZ JR
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 8826 DR FRANK M VOLZ JR
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 8619 DR FRANK M VOLZ JR.
HOLTSVILLE NY 11742 CHK 6187 DR STEVEN B AXT, DPM
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 8717 DR. FRANK M VOLZ JR
GLENWOOD LANDIN NY 11547 CHK 2791 DUFFY'S BAIT & TACKLE INC
NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040 CHK 1021 EAST 85TH REALTY LLC
NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040 CHK 20000 EAST 85TH STREET REALTY LLC
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 6277 EAST COAST MARKETING & PHOTOGRAPHY INC
NEW YORK NY 10029 CHK 2695 EAST HARLEM PAYPHONES
BAYPORT NY 11705 OTH cc EDGAR BORRENO
WYANDANCH NY 11798 OTH cc EDMOND ROARTY
MASSAPEQUA NY 11758 CHK 26343 EDWARD FREGOSI JR
MASSAPEQUA NY 11758 CHK 26172 EDWARD FREGOSI JR
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 7183 EDWARD J ROSAVITCH
SELDEN NY 11784 CHK 938 EDWARD LENOX

E MORICHES NY 11940 OTH cc EDWARD PROBST



MASTIC BEACH
SOUTHAMPTON
NORTHPORT
ISLIP

LK RONKONKOMA

SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
EAST MEADOW
BELLPORT
BELLPORT
PITTSBURGH
RIVERHEAD
PITTSBURGH
BLUEPOINT
BLUE POINT
BLUE POINT
BLUE POINT
MIDDLE ISLAND
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
EAST SYRACUSE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
HAUPPAUGE
AMITYVILLE
AMITYVILLE
ST JAMES

ST JAMES

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11951
11968
11768
11751
11779
11968
11968
11554
11713
11713
15222
11901
15222
11715
11715
11715
11715
11953
10023
10023
10023
13057
11788
11788
11788
11701
11701
11780
11780

OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

cC
3431
3589
3247
2049
2334
2296
32821
cC

cC

cC
2723
cC
2213
1936
2002
2202
585
5484
5630
5573
1086
1617
1610
520
1828
1928
4279
4278

EDWARD W STEIN JR
EDWIN M SCHWENK
EILEEN CALLAHAN
EILEEN MCKNIGHT

EJ MCGAY

ELAINE K KAHL

ELAINE K KAHL
ELECTRICAL INSPECTORS INC
ELIZABETH BUCKMAN
ELIZABETH BUCKMAN
ELIZABETH COLEMAN
ELIZABETH F SCHMANSKI
ELIZABETH HALLOCK
ELIZABETH MURPHY
ELIZABETH MURPHY
ELIZABETH MURPHY
ELIZABETH MURPHY
ELIZABETH PERRY
EMILY CERF

EMILY CERF

EMILY CERF

EMPIRE STATE ABC PAC
EUGENE F NALLY JR
EUGENE F NALLY JR.
EUGENE J MCGOWAN
EUGENE M MURRAY
EUGENE M MURRAY
EVELYN F HURTADO
EVELYN F HURTADO



ST JAMES NY 11780 CHK 4352 EVELYN F HURTADO

NEW YORK NY 10022 CHK 1532 EXCELSIOR GRAPHICS
HOLTSVILLE NY 11742 CHK 1048 F & G CONCRETE & BRICK ENTERPRISES
HARTFORD CT 6183 CHK 267996 FARMINGTON CASUALTY COMPANY
KEARNY NJ 7032 CHK 217509 FEDWAY ASSOCIATES INC
NEW YORK NY 10019 CHK 1129 FELIX DELGADO

LAKE RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 622 FILIPE J TAVARES
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 15851 FIRST WIRELESS GROUP INC
LITTLE NECK NY 11362 CHK 519380 FOREST REALTY LLC

PORT JEFFERSON NY 11777 CHK 461 FORTE PRODUCTIONS

PORT JEFF STA NY 11776 CHK 388 FORTE PRODUCTIONS
GARDEN CITY NY 11530 CHK 1380 FRANCES R SKINNER
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 1141 FRANCINE HINTON

E SETAUKET NY 11733 OTH cc FRANCIS CARROLL

PORT JEFF STA NY 11776 OTH cc FRANCIS MILLER

NORTH BELLMORE NY 11710 CHK 2378 FRANCIS X TIERNEY
HUNTINGTON NY 11743 CHK 9879 FRANK A TINARI
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 132 FRANK BAGATTA
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 161 FRANK C BANIA

SETAUKET NY 11733 OTH cc FRANK CARROLL
WAINSCOTT NY 11975 OTH cc FRANK DALENE
WAINSCOTT NY 11975 OTH cc FRANK DALENE
WAINSCOTT NY 11975 OTH cc FRANK DALENE

OYSTER BAY NY 11771 CHK 2375 FRANK E HURLEY III

BRONX NY 10463 CHK 887 FRANK J ANELANTE JR

NEW YORK NY 10022 OTH cc FRANK JOHNSON
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 2848 FRANK PITTELLI
HOLBROOK NY 11741 CHK 1103 FRED COSTE

NEW YORK NY 10010 CHK 1122 FREDERICK ELGHANAYAN



GREAT RIVER
BROOKLYN

ROCKVILLE CENTR

QUEENSBURY
SPEONK

KINGS PARK
MINEOLA

EAST ISLIP
EAST ISLIP
HAUPPAUGE
ORCHARD PARK
SELDEN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
WADING RIVER
WADING RIVER
HUNTINGTON
NESCONSET
SAYVILLE
CENTEREACH
HUNTINGTON
NEW YORK
SETAUKET
NEW YORK
PITTSFORD

E SETAUKET

E SETAUKET

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11739
11211
11570
12804
11972
11754
11501
11730
11730
11788
14127
11784
11209
11209
11738
11738
11792
11792
11743
11767
11782
11720
11743
10023
11733
10021
14534
11733
11733

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

5591
4057
7638
3996
185
1498
189
134
137
1067
1549
1385
4137
4226
155
148
588
530
1172
1036
6161
243
18189
1332
2437
449
2369
1898
1894

FREDRIC ROSE

FRIDA WARREN

FRIENDS FOR THE ELECTION OF DEAN SKELOS
FRIENDS OF BETTY LITTLE
FRIENDS OF CHRIS NUZZI
FRIENDS OF ED WEHRHEIM
FRIENDS OF JACK MARTINS
FRIENDS OF JEAN DUFFY
FRIENDS OF JEAN DUFFY
FRIENDS OF JIM TSUNIS
FRIENDS OF JOEL A GIAMBRA
FRIENDS OF KATHLEEN WALSH
FRIENDS OF MARTY GOLDEN
FRIENDS OF MARTY GOLDEN
FRIENDS OF RICK CUNHA
FRIENDS OF RICK CUNHA
FRIENDS OF SEAN WALTER
FRIENDS OF SEAN WALTER

FT & MT HOLDING CORP
GARGIULO WEALTH MANAGEMENT NETWORK INC
GARY B VERTICHIO

GARY F HARTMAN

GARY MELIUS

GARY S JACOB

GAYLE FREESE

GENE M BERNSTEIN

GEOFFREY ROSENBERGER
GEORGE D KELLY

GEORGE D KELLY



SHELTER ISLAND
JAMESPORT
WEST SAYVILLE

QUOGUE
QUOGUE
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
E SETAUKET
SOUTHOLD
MASTIC BEACH
MASTIC BEACH
WEST SAYVILLE
HOLTSVILLE
HAUPPAUGE
CENTRAL ISLIP
WATER MILL
WATERMILL
GARDEN CITY
PATCHOGUE
BRIARCLIFF MANO
REGO PARK
PATCHOGUE
PLYMOUTH
COMMACK
WEST ISLIP
WEST ISLIP
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MN
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11964
11947
11796

11959
11959
11779
11779
11733
11971
11951
11951
11796
11742
11788
11722
11976
11976
11530
11772
10510
11374
11772
55447
11725
11795
11795
11719
11719

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK

588
4591
1844
3564
3231
cc
4420
3903
cc
8951
2698
2622
cc
1128
8145
2320
6445
6466
1010
6457
631
18908
6470
cc
5030
cc
cc
969
924

GEORGE G DEMOS
GEORGE GABRIELSEN
GEORGE H VAIL
GEORGE J MATHYS
GEORGE J MATHYS
GEORGE J MATHYS
GEORGE J PALLACE
GEORGE J PALLACE
GEORGE KELLY
GEORGE R SULLIVAN
GEORGE STAUFFER
GEORGE STAUFFER
GEORGE VAIL
GERALD O BUSIC
GERALDINE COVINE
GERARD P KEENAN
GERRY F FERRARA
GERRY F FERRARA
GERSTMAN SCHWARTZ LLP
GIULANO SCHIOZZ1
GLENN J PACCHIANA
GOLD QUEENS LLC
GORDON A LENZ
GORDON W DONNELL
GRACE COLUCCI
GREG PICINICH
GREGORY BARRY
GREGORY C MIGLINO
GREGORY C MIGLINO JR



SAG HARBOR
BAY SHORE
BAY SHORE
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
DALY CITY
WEST ISLIP
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
LATHAM
BOHEMIA
BAY SHORE
NEW YORK

BLUE POINT
NEW YORK
MEDFORD
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
SPEONK
NORTHPORT
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
JERICHO
BLUE POINT
WADING RIVER
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11963
11706
11706
11782
11782
11782
94015
11795
11772
11772
12110
11716
11706
10128

11715
10128
11763
11772
11772
11972
11768
11234
10128
11753
11715
11792
10012
10012

OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH

cc
1104
699
5303
5412
5341
cc
782
957
987
781
4272
cc
8171
1136
2495
7613
32457
221
8129
9519
208
12670
2073
3791
243
4759
cc

cc

GREGORY FERRARIS
GREGORY FLORENTINO
GREGORY FLORENTINO
GREGORY G VAIL
GREGORY G VAIL
GREGORY G VAIL
GREGORY JAMES
GREGORY M MARCH
GREGORY P POWERS
GREGORY P POWERS
GREGORY V SERIO

GUNS AND AMMO INC

GUY GERMANO

H. RICHARD SCHUMACHER
H.DALE HEMMERDINGER
H.RALPH SCHMIDT
H.RICHARD SCHUMACHER
H.S.M. MACHINE WORKS INC
HALF TIME PUB INC
HAMPTON DRAINAGE
HAMPTON SAND CORP
HAROLD MOSKOWITZ
HARRY D SILVERSTEIN
HARRY R SCHUMACHER
HARVEY R KOHN

HELEN HAGGERTY
HELGA S GUTHY

HENRY BUHL

HENRY BUHL



NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BLUE POINT
BLUE POINT
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK

WALTHAM
LAGRANGEVILLE
HUNTINGTON STA
MANHASSET
CLIFTON SPGS
NEW YORK
LEVITTOWN
MANHASSET
FARMINGDALE
FREEPORT
ALBANY

GOSHEN

GOSHEN

HOLTSVILLE
OAKDALE
SAYVILLE
E SETAUKET

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

10012
10012
10012
10012
10012
10012
11715
11715
11211
10013

2451

12540
11746
11030
14432
10014
11756
11030
11735
11520
12210
10924
10924

11742
11769
11782
11733

CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH

2480
cc

cc
2630
2137
2734
1515
1462
122
1004
6640
9530
1037
1067
11200
4568
119
cc
413
3319
35504
1351
3001
2847
1139
1424
10338
900

cc

HENRY BUHL

HENRY BUHL

HENRY BUHL

HENRY E SALZHAUER

HENRY M BUHL

HENRY M BUHL

HENRY R SCHMIDT

HENRY R SCHMIDT

HERMAN SILBERMAN

HOUSING NEW YORK PAC #1

HOWARD BALABAN

HOWARD E COX

HUDSON VALLEY CITIZENS FOR CHANGE
HUNT CONSERVATIVE PRE PRIMARY COM
I & S PROPERTIES LLC

I A MORRIS

IAN ADLER

IGNAZIO TERRANOVA

INTERCOUNTY HEALTH FACILITIES ASSOC
INT'L UNION OF OPERATING ENGINEERS
INVESTICORP INC

IPPNY - INC PAC

IRENE M DESTEFANO

IRENE M DESTEFANO

ISLAND PARK LIDO POINT LOOKOUT REPUBLICAN CLUB
ISLAND PROTECTIVE SERVICES INC

J & HOUTLET INC

J GIL

J LIFTON



CORAM
NORTHPORT
MEDFORD
HAMPTON BAYS
WESTBURY
RIVERHEAD
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE

ST JAMES
SAYVILLE
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
BUFFALO
HOLBROOK
EAST ISLIP
EAST ISLIP
RIDGE
NESCONSET
NESCONSET
RIVERHEAD
NEW YORK
HAMPTON BAYS
EAST SETAUKET
EAST SETAUKET
HOLBROOK
HAMPTON BAYS

HAMPTON BAYS

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

11727
11768
11763
11946
11590
11901
11772
11772
11772
11780
11782
14213
14213
14213
11741
11730
11730
11961
11767
11767
11901
10016
11946
11733
11733
11741
11946

11946

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

23451
229
199
1012
8152
169
5126
5207
5050
1034
3770
7758
7933
7550
841
2810
2607
609
859
806
4769
275
4541
7753
7756
500
1319
1391
1308

J. RATTO LANDSCAPING LTD
JACK VOLKERTS
JACOBUS A VREEBURG
JACQUES F DITTE
JAFRI & JAFRI LLP
JAMES A SALADINO
JAMES B CONKLIN JR
JAMES B CONKLIN JR
JAMES B CONKLIN JR.
JAMES B TEESE
JAMES D FULLAYTOR
JAMES E LEE

JAMES E LEE

JAMES E LEE

JAMES H MARSHALL
JAMES J DUFFY
JAMES J DUFFY
JAMES J FLINTER
JAMES K ANDERSEN
JAMES K ANDERSEN
JAMES M WOOTEN
JAMES P CHUE

JAMES P DREW
JAMES S SOVIERO
JAMES S SOVIERO
JAMES V ALLOCCA
JAMES W MALONE
JAMES W MALONE
JAMES W MALONE



CANYON

HAMPTON BAYS

RYE

HUNTINGTON
HUNTINGTON
SMITHTOWN
SMITHTOWN
WASHINGTON
HAUPPAUGE
HOLBROOK
MASSAPEQUA
MASSAPEQUA
CORAM
BROOKHAVEN
SETAUKET
SETAUKET

EAST PATCHOGUE
DIX HILLS
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
ALBUQUERQUE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
CALVERTON
CALVERTON

LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA
HOLBROOK

TX
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NM
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

79015
11946
10580
11743
11743
11787
11787
20008
11788
11741
11758
11758
11727
11719
11733
11733
11772
11746
11779
11779
87122
10014
10014
11933
11933
11779
11779
11779
11741

OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

cc
1012
cc
1258
1266
616
549
2453
1734
2245
2569
2558
1174
890
6678
6988
153
cc
29097
29411
1625
699
986
4318
1133
8937
8806
8732
714

JAN C WESTON

JAN M HANNA

JAN VAN ECK

JANE SCHUBERT

JANE SCHUBERT

JANET K MCAULIFFE
JANET K MCAULIFFE
JANET L BERMAN
JANICE CACCIABAUDO
JANIS A MATTARELLA
JEAN ZELDIN

JEAN ZELDIN
JEFFERSON HOLLOW INC
JEREMIAH G MCGIFF
JEROME B HIGGINS
JEROME B HIGGINS
JEROME M ROSEN

JERRY HERZ

JET REDI MIX CONCRETE INC
JET REDI MIX CONCRETE INC
JILL R O'BRIEN

JIMMY SILBER

JIMMY SILBER

JOAN C DOWDLE

JOAN C DOWDLE

JOAN M HOGAN

JOAN M HOGAN

JOAN M HOGAN

JOAN MCGAY



E SETAUKET
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
DEER PARK
SMITHTOWN
SMITHTOWN
SMITHTOWN
SMITHTOWN
BAYPORT
WADING RIVER
RONKONKOMA
BRIGHTWATERS
CHARLOTTE
SMITHTOWN
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

HUNTINGTON STA
HUNTINGTON STA

NEW YORK
BAYPORT

EAST ISLIP
HOWARD BEAH
BAYSHORE
FARMINGVILLE
FARMINGVILLE
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
PATCHOGUE
CENTERPORT

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11733
11741
11741
11729
11787
11787
11787
11787
11705
11792
11779
11718
28216
11787
10065
10065
11746
11746
10021
11705
11730
11414
11706
11738
11738
11763
11763
11772
11721

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

7953
1589
678
768
5029
6570
6528
6320
103
1035
cc
cc
cc
13437
1791
2758
1339
149
8797
520
107
cc
1803
1503
1389
832
831
203
1553

JOAN SOVIERO

JOAN T HUDSON

JOAN WATSON

JOANN RIGGIO
JOANNA BETTS
JOANNA DRAGO
JOANNA DRAGO
JOANNA DRAGO
JOANNE CURLEY

JODI GIGLIO FOR RIVERHEAD TOWN COUNCIL
JOE CANGELERI

JOE PRESTI

JOEL LEVY

JOHANNA CERVELLINO
JOHN A CATSIMATIDIS
JOHN A CATSIMATIDIS
JOHN A KAY

JOHN A KAY

JOHN A PAULSON
JOHN B GOMEZ

JOHN BALDUCCI SR
JOHN BRANDO

JOHN CARNEY

JOHN DONAHUE

JOHN DONAHUE

JOHN E BURNS

JOHN E BURNS

JOHN F DEMARLE
JOHN F FOX



CENTERPORT NY 11721 CHK 1545 JOHN F FOX

CENTERPORT NY 11721 CHK 1605 JOHN F FOX
CENTERPORT NY 11721 CHK 1613 JOHN F FOX
MASTIC BEACH NY 11951 CHK 4413 JOHN G BIVONA
WADING RIVER NY 11792 CHK 4652 JOHN GUTHY

NO MASSAPEQUA NY 11758 CHK 7915 JOHN HALES

NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040 CHK 326 JOHN ILIBASSI
MERRICK NY 11566 CHK 6783 JOHN J CINCOTTA
MERRICK NY 11566 CHK 501 JOHN J CINCOTTA
MERRICK NY 11566 CHK 6850 JOHN J CINCOTTA
CENTERPORT NY 11721 CHK 1517 JOHN J FOX
CENTERPORT NY 11721 CHK 1487 JOHN J FOX
SOUTHOLD NY 11971 CHK 3408 JOHN J NICKLES
CORAM NY 11727 CHK 3948 JOHN J RAGO
CORAM NY 11727 CHK 3755 JOHN J RAGO
CORAM NY 11727 CHK 3990 JOHN J RAGO
LAKE GROVE NY 11755 OTH cc JOHN JUPPE
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 5630 JOHN L CUSHMAN
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 5669 JOHN L CUSHMAN
ROTTERDAM NY 12306 CHK 471 JOHN L D'AGATI
SOUTHAMPTON NY 11968 CHK 1454 JOHN LAMURA
GREENPORT NY 11944 CHK 1755 JOHN M MONTGOMERY
ROCKVILLE CENTR NY 11570 OTH cc JOHN MARSHALL
BELLPORT NY 11713 OTH cc JOHN MUCARIA
LAKE GROVE NY 11755 CHK 2167 JOHN P JUPPE
LAKE GROVE NY 11755 CHK 2373 JOHN P JUPPE
LAKE GROVE NY 11755 CHK 2372 JOHN P JUPPE
BAYPORT NY 11705 CHK 10502 JOHN P MORAN

EAST QUOGUE NY 11942 CHK 2590 JOHN P WERNERSBACH



EAST QUOGUE
NEW YORK
CENTEREACH
BELLPORT
MILLER PLACE
FARMINGDALE
SETAUKET
SETAUKET

E SETAUKET
OAKDALE
OAKDALE
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
ASTORIA

BAY SHORE
HUNTINGTON
FOREST HILLS
GREAT NECK
GARDEN CITY
LLOYD HARBOR
PLAINVIEW
PLAINVIEW
OSSINING
LEVITTOWN
BELLPORT
HUNTINGTON
HOLBROOK

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11942
10021
11720
11713
11764
11735
11733
11733
11733
11769
11769
11967
11967
11967
11967
11105
11706
11743
11375
11021
11530
11743
11803
11803
10562
11756
11713
11743
11741

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

2523
463
1079
3962
cc
cc
2975
cc
cc
1436
7473370004
176
135
130
173
2712
1411
cc
164
1977
5511
cc
cc
cc
543
1622
1030
3907
631

JOHN P WERNERSBACH
JOHN PUNNETT

JOHN R SHEA

JOHN R STORCH

JOHN SCHNEIDER

JOHN SHARP

JOHN T MOORE

JOHN VONLINTIG

JOHN VONLINTIG

JOHN W BUGLER

JOHN W BUGLER

JOHN W DOYLE

JOHN W DOYLE

JOHN W DOYLE

JOHN W DOYLE

JOHN W KENNY

JOHNSON CONSULTING ASSOCIATES LLC
JON SWEEZEY

JONATHAN A BLUMENFELD
JONATHAN OHEBSHALOM
JOSEPH A CALAMARI
JOSEPH AMADEO

JOSEPH EDIE

JOSEPH EDIE

JOSEPH J DIOGUARDI
JOSEPH M SPERANZA
JOSEPH P GRASKEMPER DDS PLLC
JOSEPH R AMADEO

JOSEPH STORZINGER



CORAM
SAYVILLE

RYE BROOK
ALLENDALE
ISLANDIA
NORTHPORT
SHIRLEY
SETAUKET
HESPERIA
SAYVILLE

MV

NEW YORK
ROCKY POINT
MILLER PLACE
MILLER PLACE
AMITYVILLE
MILLER PLACE
MATTITUCK
MATTITUCK
MATTITUCK
CENTEREACH
SHIRLEY
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
DEER PARK
PATCHOGUE
LITTLE NECK
MEDFORD
HOLBROOK

NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
CA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY

11727
11782
10573
7401

11722
11768
11967
11733
92345
11782
11379
10010
11778
11764
11764
11701
11764
11952
11959
11959
11720
11967
11763
11763
11729
11772
11362
8055

11741

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

2704
2163
2810
1064
13621
5731
346
100
8589
15732
293
2143
1162
295
2333
2281
100
7156
7485
7325
1086
3210
656
655
1071
1005
518675
354
3868

JOSEPH T WHITE

JOSEPH VASSALLO
JOSEPH W BIONDO
JOSEPH ZITOLO

JTE ENTERPRISES INC
JUDITH A CIRILLO
JUDITH A MORAN

JUDITH PASCUCCI

JUDY L BOWLES

JUL-RAIL CORP

JUSTIN M DISANZO
KAMRAN ELGHANAYAN
KARA V MEYERS

KAREN M WILUTIS

KAREN M WILUTIS

KAREN POPE

KAREN WILUTIS
KATHERINE R MCGREEVY
KATHERINE R MCGREEVY
KATHERINE R MCGREEVY
KATHLEEN A WALSH
KATHLEEN T GILLEN
KATHLEEN VIGIANO
KATHLEEN VIGIANO
KATHRYN L LABATE
KATHRYN L TERLECKI
KATZ REALTY GROUP
KEAS INC

KEITH W HAYES



PATCHOGUE

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
RONKONKOMA
HOLTSVILLE
HOLBROOK
HOLBROOK
ODENTON
MIDDLE ISLAND
HOLTSVILLE
HUNTINGTON
FORT SALONGA
NORTHPORT
CENTER MORICHES
SHIRLEY
COMMACK
AMSTERDAM
NEW YORK

EAST NORTHPORT
HUNTINGTON STAT
PORT JEFF STA
NEW YORK
BRONX
HAUPPAUGE
MEDFORD

STONY BROOK
STONY BROOK
STONY BROOK
SCHNECTADY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MD
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11772
10014
10178
11779
11742
11741
11741
21113
11953
11742
11743
11768
11768
11934
11967
11725
12010
10022
11731
11746
11776
10155
10462
11788
11763
11790
11790
11790
12303

CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK

1143
cc
1781
1163
1549
4889
4879
cc

cc
289
4976
5887
cc

cc

cc
1070
2595
cc
14422
1195
5037
80706
76679
cc
5879
3137
3152
cc
613

KELLY DEVELOPMENT CORP
KEN STILLER
KENILWORTH/MARLIN REALTY LLC
KENNETH C REILLY
KENNETH D MUZZONIGRO
KENNETH I SHIFRIN
KENNETH I SHIFRIN
KENNETH TREPETA

KERI BOWEN

KEVIN BURKE

KEVIN J CLIFFORD

KEVIN M BURCH

KEVIN MCARDLE

KEVIN MCKEON

KEVIN WILKINSON
KIMBERLY A NOFI-RESTIVO
KLAUS W BECKMANN
KRISTIN STEPHENS

KRON ASSOCIATES INC

L & LNY HOLDINGS LLC

L R MASTRONARDI
LANGHAM MANSIONS LLC
LANGSAM PROPERTY SERVICES CORP
LARRY MENESES

LARRY SNYDER

LAURA A AHEARN

LAURA A AHEARN

LAURA AHEARN

LAURA F AUGUSTINE



NEW YORK
SAYVILLE
HUNTINGTON
CENTRALISLIP
EAST ISLIP
EAST ISLIP
SMITHTOWN
SMITHTOWN
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
SMITHTOWN
HAUPPAUGE
PORT JEFFERSON
MANORVILLE
MANORVILLE
BROOKLYN
UNIONDALE
HAUPPAUGE
MEDFORD

NEW HYDE PARK
PATCHOGUE
MELVILLE
EAST ISLIP
WADING RIVER
MEDFORD
SMITHTOWN
DEER PARK
NEW YORK
BAYSIDE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

10024
11782
11743
11722
11730
11730
11787
11787
11772
11772
11787
11788
11777
11949
11949
11211
11553
11788
11763
11004
11772
11747
11730
11792
11763
11787
11729
10038
11361

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH

14797
2804
1004
1228
3369
3443
14487
14865
1263
2844
12873
10472
235
cc

cc
560
7652
1094
13264
20000
3319
cc
2067
10882
cc
2962
1055
cc

cc

LAURIE LEDERMAN

LAURIE S O'DONOGHUE

LAW OFFICE OF CARL A BENINCASA

LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL J SULLIVAN PC
LAW OFFICES OF ANTHONY S SENFT JR PC
LAW OFFICES OF ANYTHONY S SENFT JE PC
LAW OFFICES OF HOWARD E GREENBERG ESQ
LAW OFFICES OF HOWARD E GREENBERG ESQ
LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL A GAJDOS PC
LAW OFFICES OF STEPHEN J MCGIFF PC
LAWRENCE J CERVELLINO

LEFKOWITZ AND POULOS

LESLEA E SULLIVAN

LESLIE WEBBER

LESLIE WEBBER

LEVI TAUBER

LEWIS S RANIERI

LI CONTRACTORS ASSOC PAC INC

LI PROLINER INC

LIBERTY STREET REALTY LLC

LILLIAN MULLIGAN

LINDA ARMYN

LINDA BOHLSEN

LINDA E KELLER

LINDA POPE

LINDA RIEFF

LINKER LLC

LISA BLACK

LISA DOLAN



BRIGHTWATERS NY 11718 CHK 484 LOIS A PRESTI

ISLANDIA NY 11749 CHK 1044 LONG ISLAND BUILDERS PAC
ISLANDIA NY 11749 CHK 1043 LONG ISLAND BUILDERS PAC
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 1078 LONG ISLAND CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION PAC INC
SAYVILLE NY 11782 CHK 918 LORA LIGUORI
CENTER MORICHES NY 11934 CHK 511 LORI A HERBERT
CENTER MORICHES NY 11934 CHK 638 LORI A HERBERT
CENTER MORICHES NY 11934 CHK 448 LORI A HERBERT
CENTER MORICHES NY 11934 CHK 647 LORI A HERBERT

CHK 244 LORIA JACOBY
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 1013 LOUIS A NECROTO
NESCONSET NY 11767 CHK 1005 LOUIS A NECROTO
BLUE POINT NY 11715 CHK 2547 LOUISE M SCEVIOUR
BLUE POINT NY 11715 CHK 2280 LOUISE M SCEVIOUR
NEW HYDE PARK NY 11040 CHK 132 LUBOV TEPLITSKY
MILL NECK NY 11765 CHK 2574 LUCILLE R CALANDRA
AMAGANSETT NY 11930 OTH cc LYNDA EDWARDS
WESTBURY NY 11590 CHK 5810 LYNX MORTGAGE BANK LLC
PORT JEFFERSON NY 11777 CHK 4385 M.CECILE FORTE
FLANDERS NY 11901 CHK 2326 M.VICTORIA FARRUGGIA
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 8210 MADELINE GROSSO
COMMACK NY 11725 CHK 1091 MANAGEMENT GROUP INC
FARMINGVILLE NY 11738 CHK 8533 MANFRED BECKER
FARMINGVILLE NY 11738 CHK 8892 MANFRED BECKER
SUNNY ISLES BCH FL 33160 CHK 1440 MARC MOGIL
MEDFORD NY 11763 OTH cc MARC POPE
MEDFORD NY 11763 OTH cc MARC POPE
MEDFORD NY 11763 OTH cc MARC POPE

ROCKY POINT NY 11778 CHK 108 MARCUS POVINELLI



OAKDALE

LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA
SHIRLEY

NEW YORK

NORTH PATCHOGUE
NO PATCHOGUE
NORTH PATCHOGUE
MEDFORD

FORT SALONGA
FORT SALONGA
SMITHTOWN
BURLESON
BURLESON

LAKE RONKONKOMA
ROCKY POINT
ROCKY POINT
PATCHOGUE
WOODSIDE

TUCSON

HEWLETT
ROCHESTER
CENTERPROT

E PATCHOGUE
DUPONT

SAYVILLE

WAIPAHU
WATERMILL

PORT JEFFERSON

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
TX
TX
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
AZ
NY
NY
NY
NY
WA
NY
JI
NY
NY

11769
11779
11779
11967
10003
11772
11772
11772
11763
11768
11768
11787
76028
76028
11779
11778
11778
11772
11377
85719
11557
14620
11721
11772
98327
11782
96797
11976
11777

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK

4039
4608
4526
644
cC
5027
5187
5107
1578
1042
1087
296
6986
7181
7247
1280
1324
1145
4391
1018
245
3869
799
1265
cC
447
cC
920
437

MARGARET A KELLAHER
MARGARET D'AMICO
MARGARET D'AMICO
MARGARET DOWNING
MARGARET HEFFERNAN
MARGARET M NAAB
MARGARET M NAAB
MARGARET M NAAB
MARIA E POLAK

MARIA LAMBROS
MARIA LAMBROS
MARIE A ZERE

MARIE J LETT

MARIE J LETT

MARIE M REILLY

MARK B BAISCH

MARK B BAISCH

MARK S ROSE

MARTIN R THALMAYR
MARTIN ZELDIN
MARTY ZASLANSKY
MARY E POWLESLAND
MARY F GUNTHER
MARYANNE DUMAS
MATTHEW SHIFRIN
MATTHEW T SILECCHIA
MATTHEW VINTON
MAURA E DOYLE
MAUREEN DOWLING



PORT JEFFERSON
MANORVILLE
LINDENHURST
TAPPAN

SHIRLEY
RONKONKOMA
NANUET

RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
COVE NECK
SMITHTOWN
NEW YORK

E ISLIP

E ISLIP

BRONX
STONYBROOK
STONYBROOK
SETAUKET
BAYPORT
WOODSBURGH
WOODSBURGH
ISLIP
BELLPORT
MORGANVILLE
NO BABYLON
NORTH BABYLON
NEW YORK

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY

11777
11949
11757
10983
11967
11779
10954

11779
11779
11771
11787
10024
11730
11730
10466
11790
11790
11733
11705
11598
11598
11751
11713
7751

11703
11703
10012

OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH

cC
6442
3135
4444
1080
68708
5777
2010
2000
206
171
1222
2737
281
4475
4294
5589
3492
3214
105
4124
4558
6570
4654
cC
786
626
cC

cc

MAUREEN DOWLING

MAUREEN P STAVRAKOGLOU
MAURICE E HARTIGAN

MAURICE I MALIN

MCGRAW REALTY CORPORATION
MCLO STRUCTURAL STEEL CORP
MECHANIC & ASSOCIATES INC
METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
MICHAEL A GAJDOS JR

MICHAEL A GAJDOS JR

MICHAEL ASHNER

MICHAEL CARILLO

MICHAEL D OISTACHER
MICHAEL E ARENS

MICHAEL E ARENS

MICHAEL E LAUB

MICHAEL F KELLY

MICHAEL F KELLY

MICHAEL G SWIFT

MICHAEL J DOUGHERTY
MICHAEL KERR

MICHAEL KERR

MICHAEL M MORIARTY

MICHAEL NARDULLI

MICHAEL R WASSERMAN
MICHAEL RIZZO

MICHAEL RIZZO

MICHAEL SALZHAUER



GREAT NECK NY 11021 CHK 113 MICHAEL SCHMELZER

MASSAPEQUA NY 11758 OTH cc MICHAEL TANNER

WEST ISLIP NY 11795 CHK 727 MICHAEL WALSH

EAST ISLIP NY 11730 CHK 2545 MICHELLE GEBHARD

CENTEREACH NY 11720 CHK 3036 MID ISLAND HYUNDAI

CENTREACH NY 11720 CHK 3293 MID ISLAND HYUNDAI

CENTEREACH NY 11720 CHK 4399 MID-ISLAND HYUNDAI

E ISLIP NY 11730 CHK 2788 MIKE VISGAUSS AGENCY INC

EAST ISLIP NY 11730 CHK 2496 MIKE VISGAUSS AGENCY INC

EAST ISLIP NY 11730 CHK 2593 MIKE VISGAUSS AGENCY INC
CORAM NY 11727 CHK 483 MIKELIS D VISGAUSS

CORAM NY 11727 CHK 108 MIKELIS VISGAUSS

DIX HILLS NY 11746 CHK 1793 MKBS MANAGEMENT CORP
BELLPORT NY 11713 CHK 11878 MONTTI'S AUTO WORKS INC
SCHENECTADY NY 12305 CHK 2022 MVP HEALTH ARE INC, NYS PAC
BROOKHAVEN NY 11719 CHK 8989 N. BLAIR MUNHOFEN

SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 1545 NABIL K KIRIDLY

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 6930 NANCY L WOLTMAN

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 8053 NATALIE ALLEGATO

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 8311 NATALIE ALLEGATO

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 8303 NATALIE ALLEGATO

HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 8217 NATALIE ALLEGATO

PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 1530 NEIL J FOLEY III

MANORVILLE NY 11949 OTH cc NELSON KLEIN

MANORVILLE NY 11949 OTH cc NELSON KLEIN

NEW YORK NY 10025 CHK 2053 NEW WHITEHALL APARTMENTS LLC
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 1026 NEW YORK FISHING TACKLE TRADE ASSOCIATION INC
FOREST HILLS NY 11375 CHK 1035 NEW YORK SPORTFISHING FEDERATION

FOREST HILLS NY 11375 CHK 1025 NEW YORK SPORTSFISHING FEDERATION INC



SUFFERN
NEW YORK

SARATOGA SPRING
SARATOGA SPRING

PORT JEFF STA
PORT JEFF STA
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY

E SETAUKET
MELVILLE
MELVILLE
ALBANY
PATCHOGUE
SPENCEPORT
HAUPPAUGE
BRONX

BRONX
SMITHTOWN
BAYPORT
BELLPORT
RONKONKOMA
NEW YORK
SAINT JAMES
SAINT JAMES
SMITHTOWN
PATCHOGUE
WOODMERE
SELDEN

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

10901
10023
12866
12866
11776
11776
11967
11967
11967
11733
11747
11747
12210
11772
14559
11788
10473
10475
11787
11705
11713
11779
10013
11780
11780
11787
11772
11598
11784

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

1242
1010
234
260
374
300
1046
1151
1002
12548
1266
1001
1062
1022
275
1159
2349
mo
1838
2839
5653
3254
11820
4679
5850
6326
7230
376
388

NEW YORK STATE COLLECTORS ASSOCIATION
NEW YORKERS FOR FAIRNESS

NEW YORKERS FOR GROWTH

NEW YORKERS FOR GROWTH INC PAC
NICHOLAS P GRIMALDI SR

NICHOLAS P GRIMALDI SR

NICOLE DELUCA

NICOLE DELUCA

NICOLE DELUCA

NORTH SHORE HEMATOLOGY ONCOLOGY ASSOC
NORTHEAST DIRECT CORP

NORTHEAST DIRECT CORP

NY BUILD PAC

NY FISHING TACKLE TRADE ASSOCIATION INC
NYCF-PAC

OIL HEAT INSTITUTE OF LI INC PAC

OSCAR PEREZ

P 1 LEMISH

P&S NEWSPAPER GROUP LTD

PABLO E LUCAS

PALLETS R US INC

PARK RIDGE REALTY ASSOCIATES INC
PASQUALE MANAGEMENT LLC

PATRICIA A CASEY

PATRICIA A CASEY

PATRICIA A ELLIS

PATRICIA A MARTELL

PATRICIA MCCLOSKEY

PATRICIA ROBERTS



WILLISTON PARK NY 11596 CHK 6348 PAUL EHRBAR

WILLISTON PARK NY 11596 CHK 6289 PAUL EHRBAR
BAYPORT NY 11705 OTH cc PAUL JOHNSTON
MILLER PLACE NY 11764 CHK 404 PAUL LOGRANO

NEW YORK NY 10178 CHK 4550 PAUL P TANICO
SHOREHAM NY 11786 CHK 1847 PENNY S BONADONNA
SHOREHAM NY 11786 CHK 2042 PENNY S BONADONNA
STONYBROOK NY 11790 CHK 491 PETER A HOLMSTEDT
FLUSHING NY 11358 CHK 9669 PETER J HOLZER
NEW YORK NY 10011 CHK 3187 PETER J PAPPAS
MEDFORD NY 11763 CHK 1776 PETER J RACKETT
ISLIP NY 11751 OTH cc PETER KRAUSCH
PURCHASE NY 10577 CHK 6620 PETER M FLANIGAN
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 OTH cc PETER MARCOVICCI
MEDFORD NY 11763 OTH cc PETER RACKETT
FLORAL PARK NY 11004 CHK 1584 PHILIP E PLASENCIA
MOUNT SINAI NY 11766 CHK 1663 PHYLLIS HILL SLATER
ROSLYN NY 11576 CHK 12205 PHYSICIANS RECIPROCAL INSURERS
NEW YORK NY 10014 CHK 2825 PLAZA REALTY INC
NEW YORK NY 10017 CHK 238 POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

NEW YORK NY 10017 OTH cc POUYA LAVIAN

PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 1303 PRECISION LAND SERVICES CORP



BROOKLYN NY 11209 CHK 7099 PROMETHEUS REALTY CORP

FOREST HILLS NY 11375 CHK 13585 PROSPECT ASSOCIATES LLC
FOREST HILLS NY 11375 CHK 13658 PROSPECT ASSOCIATES LLC
GLENDALE NY 11385 CHK 1010 QUEENS COUNTY YOUNG REPUBLICANS
SOUTHAMPTON NY 11968 CHK 16057 R MICHAEL CAPPELLUZZO
SOUTHAMPTON NY 11968 CHK 15879 R.MICHAEL CAPPELLUZZO
CHK 6246 RACHEL J PARKER
CHK 6528 RACHEL J PARKER
MINEOLA NY 11501 CHK 3170 RAISER & KENNIFF PC
MINEOLA NY 11501 OTH CC RAISER AND KENNIFF PC
SAYVILLE NY 11782 CHK 2227 RALPH A STUART
PATCHOGUE NY 11772 CHK 2507 RANDALL J RATJE
LAKE GROVE NY 11755 CHK 2529 RANDOLPH ALTSCHULER
ST JAMES NY 11780 CHK 3340 RANDOLPH ALTSCHULER
ST JAMES NY 11780 CHK 3315 RANDOLPH ALTSCHULER
ISLANDIA NY 11749 CHK 3337 RAUL JIMENEZ
SHREVEPORT LA 71106 CHK 19456 RAY P ODENJR
YONKERS NY 10701 CHK 1356 REGINA MACONE
ROCKVILLE CENTR NY 11570 CHK 1112 RENEW NEW YORK PAC
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 14229 QUATELA
NEW YORK NY 10021 CHK 547-002884 RICHAM HOUSING ASSOCIATES LP
SOUTHOLD NY 11971 CHK 6311 RICHARD BISHOP
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 196 RICHARD C WIEDERSUM
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 110 RICHARD DITMAN
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 104 RICHARD DITMAN
OAKDALE NY 11769 CHK 1365 RICHARD H REMMER
SELDEN NY 11784 OTH cc RICHARD HARBISON SR
NORTHPORT NY 11768 OTH cc RICHARD HUNTLEY

MASTIC NY 11950 CHK 813 RICHARD J DRNEK 11



NORTHPORT
OCEANSIDE

NO MASSAPEQUA
CALVERTON
CALVERTON
JERICHO

DIX HILLS
RIVERHEAD
MONSEY

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
HOLTSVILLE
GARDEN CITY
EATONS NECK
NEW YORK
BROOKLYN
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA
DIX HILLS

BAY SHORE

E PATCHOGUE
OLD BROOKYVILLE
MUNSTER
MUNSTER
MUNSTER
BAYPORT
SAYVILLE

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
IN

IN

IN

NY
NY

11768
11572
11758
11933
11933
11753

11746
11901
10952
10017
10017
10017
11742
11530
11768
10013
11229
11779
11779
11746
11706
11772
11545
46321
46321
46321
11705
11782

CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

626
cc
1371
186
204
2194
1706
488
1020
6097
204
128
141
1756
7105
cc
4883
7728
8239
8294
4232
4168
2978
1881
613
1472
1128
5063
140

RICHARD LERTORA
RICHARD STAMILE
RICHARD W HORNUNG
RICHARD W OCONNOR
RICHARD W O'CONNOR
RICHARD W ROSENBERG, PC
RIFKY FRIEDMAN

RITA B BENDER
RIVERHEAD TOWN CONSERVATIVE COMMITTEE
RIVKIE SCHON

RMH REALTY LLC
RMH REALTY LLC
RMH REALTY LLC
ROAD SERVICES INC
ROBERT B CATELL
ROBERT BIANCAVILLA
ROBERT D GOLDSTEIN
ROBERT F CONWELL
ROBERT F MUELLER
ROBERT F MUELLER
ROBERT F SAGARINO
ROBERT FERAZI
ROBERT GAINES
ROBERT J CITRINO 111
ROBERT J SIPPEL
ROBERT J SIPPEL
ROBERT J SIPPEL
ROBERT M PERRY
ROBERT M SCHILLING



WADING RIVER
WADING RIVER

WHEATLEY HEIGHT
WHEATLEY HEIGHT

BAYPORT

OAKDALE
BOHEMIA
MEDFORD
NEW YORK
RIVERHEAD
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
MIDDLE VILLAGE
MANHASSET
WEST

EAST HILLS
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
DANVILLE
HAMPTON BAYS
BAYSIDE
MEDFORD
PATCHOGUE
HAUPPAUGE
ALBANY
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11792
11792
11798
11798
11705

11769
11716
11763
10169
11901
11782
11782
11379
11030
11552
11576
11215
11215
10028
24540
11946
11361
11763
11772
11788
12210
10038
10154

OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

cc
cc
958
999
6419
1262
4702
cc
295
cc
5593
4012
4001
609
cc
cc
9341
9342
9393
7471
cc
cc
3284
2828
1061
235
9193
4421
37341

ROBERT MASONE

ROBERT MASONE

ROBERT MCCLOSKEY
ROBERT MCCLOSKEY
ROBERT ROCHE

ROBERT S STILL REPUBLICAN CLUB
ROBERT SCHAEFER
ROBERT SINGLE

ROBERT SPRINGER
ROBERT TUCKER

ROBERT W DUFFEY
ROBERT W O'LEARY
ROBERT W O'LEARY
ROBERT W WEINER
ROBERT WILD

ROBERT YORK

ROD BRAYMAN

ROGER C MELZER

ROGER C MELZER

ROGER HERTOG

ROGER MAYHEW JR

RON MALONEY

RONALD T BELLISTRI
ROSALIE J HANSON

ROSE AND KELLY DEVELOPMENT LLC
ROSEMARY E CLAUS

RPAC OF NEW YORK STATE
RSA PAC

RUDIN MANAGEMENT



OXFORD PA 19363 CHK 3116 RUDY H GOLD

YAPHANK NY 11980 CHK 1733 RUGA GRINDING & MFG
COMMACK NY 11725 OTH cc RUTH ANZIANO
MOUNT SINAI NY 11766 CHK 1000 RUTHANN DILENA
HOLBROOK NY 11741 OTH cc RYAN HIRSCHEY
CHK 1046 S SINGER
UNIONDALE NY 11553 CHK 5412 SAHN WARD COSCHIGNANO & BAKER PLLC
RIDGE NY 11961 CHK 3140 SALVATORE J SPATARO
CENTEREACH NY 11720 CHK 16996 SALVATORE MALGUARNERA
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 2229 SAYVILLE BROWNING PROPERTIES INC
HOLTSVILLE NY 11742 OTH cc SCOTT CHNEIDER
OYSTER BAY NY 11771 CHK 1788 SCOTT SCHWARTZ
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 1014 SEA VIEW PLUMBING & HEATING INC
PRINCETON NJ 8540 CHK 471 SEAN M FIELER
BLUE POINT NY 11715 CHK 1280 SEAN ROSE
CAMPBELL HALL NY 10916 OTH cc SEBASTIAN CALABRO
LANCASTER NY 14086 CHK 9999 SENATOR VOLKER CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
MIDDLE VILLAGE NY 11379 CHK 228 SERPHIN R MALTESE
BRENTWOOD NY 11717 CHK 2615 SHARON O'CONNOR
BAYPORT NY 11705 CHK 110 SHEILA C RETTALIATA
SHIRLEY NY 11967 CHK 112 SHEILA D DOYLE
CLOSTER NJ 7624 CHK 11539 SHIRLEY DRIVE IN ASSOCIATES
BAY SHORE NY 11706 CHK 224851 SIBEN & SIBEN LLP
BAY SHORE NY 11706 CHK 229794 SIBEN AND SIBEN LLP
MINEOLA NY 11501 CHK 12294 SIDNEY B BOWNE & SON LLP
NEW YORK NY 10007 CHK 104817 SILVERSTEIN PROPERTIES
CORAM NY 11727 CHK 62510 SIR CORP/PK METALS
ST JAMES NY 11780 CHK 1025 SMITHTOWN CONSERVATIVES FOR VICTORY

EAST ROCKAWAY NY 11518 CHK 1559 SQUEAKY CLEAN CLEANING SERVICE INC



FOREST HILLS
FOREST HILLS
HOLTSVILLE
BROOKLYN
MANORVILLE

DEER PARK
GREAT NECK
EAST MORICHES
HOLBROOK
SAYVILLE
TROY
PATCHOGUE
PATCHOGUE
COMMACK
SOUTHOLD
MILLER PLACE
SYOSSET
HOLTSVILLE
MELVILLE
STONY BROOK
STONY BROOK
RIVERHEAD
BOHEMIA
BOHEMIA
PORT JEFF STA
PORT JEFF STA
HOLBROOK
RONKONKOMA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11375
11375
11742
11219
11949

11729
11020
11940
11741
11782
12180
11772
11772
11725
11971
11764
11791
11742
11747
11790
11790
11901
11716
11716
11776
11776
11741
11779

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

16570
16677
2239
2072
5540
928
949
6062
2902
4372
17057
cc

cc

cc
53956
cc
988
5828
cc
7492
646
629
5665
1628
1701
1377
1335
1234
1653

ST JAMES COURT LLC

ST JAMES COURT LLC

STANLEY R PENN

STATE CONSERVATIVE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
STEPHANIE MUSSO

STEPHEN A LABATE

STEPHEN A LABATE

STEPHEN C RUSH MD

STEPHEN E KEEGAN

STEPHEN G LINK

STEPHEN H GREEN

STEPHEN HAYFORD

STEPHEN SCHMIDT

STEPHEN SCHMIDT

STERLING FLOOR DESIGNS LTD

STEVEN CLAYPOOL

STEVEN J WILUTIS

STEVEN KRISTEL

STEVEN SCHNEIDER

STEVEN SCHNITTMAN

STEVEN WEISSBARD

STEVEN WEISSBARD

STONELEIGH WOODS AT RIVERHEAD LLC
STRATEGIC PLANNING SYSTEMS INC
STRATEGIC PLANNING SYSTEMS INC
ASSOCIATION

ASSOCIATION INC

SUFFOLK COUNTY REPUBLICAN WOMEN PAC
ASSOCIATION INC



MEDFORD
DEER PARK
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
CENTRAL ISLIP

SMITHTOWN
WOODSBURGH
SEA CLIFF
SAYVILLE
SAYVILLE
SMITHTOWN
LITTLE NECK

PORT JEFFERSON
PORT JEFFERSON
PORT JEFFERSON

HOLBROOK
BROOKLYN
NEW YORK
FAIRFAX
GARDEN CITY
GARDEN CITY
CENTRAL ISLIP
CENTRAL ISLIP
NESCONSET
NEW YORK
DIX HILLS

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11763
11729
11901
11901
11901
11901
11722

11787
11598
11579
11782
11782
11787
11362
11777
11777
11777
11741
11209
10021
22032
11530
11530
11722
11722
11767
10016
11746

CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

22187
1171
cc

cc

cc

cc
5698
2819
cc
6746
1669
658
3725
cc
519380
1329
1327
1427
1165
13390
238
3859
1051
1048
1285
1259
1730
1356
5776

SUFFOLK PAVING CORP

SUPERIOR OFFICERS ASSOC (RETIRED) PAC
SUSAN A FROHNHOEFER

SUSAN A FROHNHOEFER

SUSAN A FROHNHOEFER

SUSAN A FROHNHOEFER

SUSAN E NICOLETTI

SUSAN G SCHLOMANN

SUSAN G SCHLOMANN

SUSAN KERR

SUSAN KOTTA

SUSAN O ROFRANO

SUSAN PRUNTY

SUSAN SCHLOMANN

SUSSEX REALTY OF NY LLC

SUZANNE ARINK

SUZANNE ARINK

SUZANNE ARINK

SUZANNE E KEE

SYLVAN TERRACE REALTY LLC

TERENCE MOORE

TERRY G ALLEN

THE ASSOCIATION FOR A BETTER LI PAC
THE ASSOCIATION FOR A BETTER LI PAC
THE LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL J SULLIVAN PC
THE LAW OFFICE OF DANIEL J SULLIVAN PC
THE LAW OFFICES OF JOHN B ZOLLO PC
THE VON GROUP INC

THEA EHRLICH



CHK 1566 THEODORE SCHISCHA

OAKDALE NY 11769 CHK 6297 THERESA DOWLING
BELLE TERRE NY 11777 CHK 188 THERESA ELKOWITZ
BAITING HOLLOW NY 11933 OTH cc THERESA SIRACUSA
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 CHK 2603 THOMAS A DATRE
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 3550 THOMAS CAMINITI
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 3559 THOMAS CAMINITI
BAYSHORE NY 11706 CHK 2927 THOMAS CILMI
ALEXANDRIA VA 22310 CHK 1105 THOMAS D CROCI
BOHEMIA NY 11716 CHK 444 THOMAS D CROCI

NEW YORK NY 10029 CHK 2482 THOMAS D LEHRMAN
PLAINVIEW NY 11803 OTH cc THOMAS DONOHUE
BETHPAGE NY 11714 CHK 7223 THOMAS G DOWDESWELL
NEW YORK NY 10028 OTH cc THOMAS LEHRMAN

NEW ROCHELLE NY 10801 OTH cc THOMAS MODZELEWSKI
LAKE RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 849 THOMAS MURATORE
BLUE POINT NY 11715 OTH cc THOMAS SPIROCK
HAUPPAUGE NY 1788 CHK 1179 TIMOTHY BYRNES
HAUPPAUGE NY 11788 OTH cc TIMOTHY BYRNES
PITTSBURGH PA 15222 OTH cc TIMOTHY COLEMAN
PITTSBURGH PA 15222 OTH cc TIMOTHY COLEMAN
PITTSBURGH PA 15222 OTH cc TIMOTHY COLEMAN
PITTSBURGH PA 15222 OTH cc TIMOTHY COLEMAN

E ISLIP NY 11730 OTH cc TIMOTHY HARTNETT
SAYVILLE NY 11782 CHK 4771 TIMOTHY V TRAVER
CENTRAL ISLIP NY 11722 CHK 7111 TINARI O'CONNELL OSBORN & KAUFMAN LLP
NEW YORK NY 10036 CHK 19 TISHMAN SPEYER AUSTRALIA
SETAUKET NY 11733 CHK 470 TODD E FREUND

SETAUKET NY 11733 CHK 516 TODD E FREUND



BOHEMIA NY 11716 OTH cc TOM CROCI

SAYVILLE NY 11782 OTH cc TONI JOHNSON
BABYLON NY 11702 CHK 162 COMMITTEE
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 588 TOWN OF SMITHTOWN WOMENS REPUBLICAN CLUB
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 567 TOWN OF SMITHTOWN WOMENS REPUBLICAN CLUB
SMITHTOWN NY 11787 CHK 575 TOWN OF SMITHTOWN WOMEN'S REPUBLICAN CLUB
COMMACK NY 11725 OTH cc TRACY ANZIANO
NEW YORK NY 10155 CHK 62631 TRANSWORLD EQUITIES COMPANY LLC
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 1309 TRISMITH CONSULTING GROUP INC
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 5146 TUPPINS PER DAY HOLDINGS LLC
WEST BABYLON NY 11704 CHK 5217 TUPPINS PER DAY HOLDINGS LLC
SOUTHAMPTON NY 11968 CHK 3836 TURTLE POND BUILDERS INC
BROOKLYN NY 11205 CHK 347 TZUDEK FARKAS
NEW CITY NY 10956 CHK 1509 TZVI BOGOMILSKY
LITTLE RIVER SC 29566 CHK 1001 UNITED BIOTECH INC
BAYPORT NY 11705 CHK 1115 UNITED BOATMEN OF NEW YORK INC
RONKONKOMA NY 11779 CHK 6042 UNITED FENCE & GUARD RAIL CORP
UNITEMIZED
UNITEMIZED
UNITEMIZED
UNITEMIZED
UNITEMIZED
BRONX NY 10466 CHK 17667 UNIVERSAL MANAGEMENT AGENCY LLC
DEER PARK NY 11729 CHK 37 VALERIE A SHIVERS
HOLBROOK NY 11741 CHK 4851 VALERIE SHIFRIN
HOLBROOK NY 11741 CHK 4830 VALERIE SHIFRIN
BROOKLYN NY 11207 CHK 537 VANROY MAHON
NEW YORK NY 10007 CHK 3648 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

NEW YORK NY 10007 CHK 3655 VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC



HUNTINGTON
HUNTINGTON
SAYVILLE
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN

MASTIC

MASTIC

HAUPPAUGE
YAPHANK

MILL NECK
RONKONKOMA
NORTHPORT

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
PATCHOGUE
NESCONSET
NESCONSET

NEW YORK

NEW YORK
MANORVILLE
CENTEREACH

WEST SAYVILLE
WEST SAYVILLE
RONKONKOMA
RONKONKOMA

LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11743
11743
11782
11236
11236
11950
11950
11788
11980
11765
11779
11768
10023
10128
11772
11779
11767
10013
10013
11949
11720
11796
11796
11779
11779
11779
11779
11779

CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
OTH
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

4436
451
cc
6124
5738
798
764
cc

cc
1430
6149
167
189
7559
2434
cc

cc
17732
17544
cc
3320
2177
2178
19493
19323
bk ck
2777
2865
2932

VERONIKA VERDERBER
VICTORIA HUGHES

VINCENT ARDIZZONE

VINCENT J MARTORANA
VINCENT J MARTORANA
VINCENT PASCALE

VINCENT PASCALE JR

VINCENT STARACE

VIRGINIA ANGIONE

VIRGINIA C KNOTT

VT FITNESS INC

WALTER A LAHMANN JR
WALTER C BREAKELL

WALTER F BOTTGER

WALTER LADICK JR

WALTER POGGI

WALTER POGGI

WB STELLAR IP OWNER LLC

WB STELLAR IP OWNER LLC

WES WEBBER

WEST BROOKHAVEN REPUBLICAN CLUB
WEST SAYVILLE BOAT BASIN LLC
WEST SAYVILLE BOAT BASIN LLC
WHITFORD DEVELOPMENT
WHITFORD DEVELOPMENT
WILLIAM A MALLINS

WILLIAM A MALLINS

WILLIAM A MALLINS

WILLIAM A MALLINS



LAKE RONKONKOMA
LAKE RONKONKOMA

EAST NORTHPORT
E NORTHPORT
SHIRLEY
FARMINGVILLE
SHIRLEY
SHIRLEY
BAYPORT
RIVERHEAD
RIVERHEAD
SAYVILLE
BRENTWOOD
BRENTWOOD
SOUND BEACH

SHIRLEY
RIVERHEAD
BRENTWOOD

NEW YORK

LAKE RONKONKOMA
STONY BROOK

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BRONX

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

11779
11779

11731
11731
11967
11738
11967
11967
11705
11901
11901
11782
11717
11717
11789

11967
11901
11717
10040
11779
11790

10013
10022
10463

CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
OTH
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK
CHK

2799
2666
2922
2886
2916
cc
3041
1017
821
4026
3552
3457
5408
733
679
792
1360
793
3794
1006
7700
4307
1265
5222
2475
9055
1024

WILLIAM A MALLINS
WILLIAM A MALLINS
WILLIAM A MALLINS
WILLIAM D PROIETTO
WILLIAM D PROIETTO
WILLIAM DOYLE
WILLIAM G MURPHY
WILLIAM GUIDUCCI
WILLIAM J DOYLE
WILLIAM KRUGER
WILLIAM P ZORN
WILLIAM P ZORN
WILLIAM R GARBARINO
WILLIAM R MENENDEZ
WILLIAM R MENENDEZ
WILLIAM RENNIE
WILLIAM T WEINIG
WILLIAM V ELIA
WILLIAM ZORN
WILSON MILORD
WINFIELD ESTATES INC
WINMAR HOMES OF ST JAMES INC
WTB TRAVEL INC
XIPHOS LTD

YU-XI LIU

ZACHARY KERR
ZYGOTE LLC



Jan

July

32 Pr

2010
Bills

Perm Bills

2010
Bills

Perm Bills

2010
Bills

Perm Bills

Sch

Sch

Sch

2 T 6o MM 2 T 6o MM

-~ T O M m

EXPENSES:

35,208.81
1,050.00
8,000.00

144,919.69
5,225.00
250.00

187.50

750.00

130,678.49
600.00



11 Pr

27 Pos

2010
Bills

Perm Bills

2010
Bills

Perm Bills

Sch

Sch

2 T 6o mm

2 -~ T 6o mm

288,217.27
800.00
246,250.00

325,992.16

100,200.00



AMOUNT

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

3,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
150.00
9,500.00
100.00
3,500.00
500.00
20.00
70.00
1,000.00
8,500.00
1,000.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
5.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
75.00
100.00

Prim 2010

$
$  1,400.00 $

$  1,000.00
$ 150.00
2,400.00 $
100.00
2,300.00 $
500.00
20.00
70.00
1,000.00
1,400.00 $
1,000.00
50.00
50.00
$ 30.00
$ 200.00

wv

@ PhH LA LA P

wvw »n n n

100.00
10.00
5.00

$ 50.00
75.00
100.00

2,300.00
100.00

2,400.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

General 2010 Non Perm

700.00

1,000.00

4,700.00

4,700.00

100.00

100.00
100.00



L IR R - I - T - BB B R - - AR - BB - B I - R - AR - T - T - B - - B - B B - -

50.00
500.00
250.00
500.00

4,000.00

25.00

2,000.00

18.00
100.00

75.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

2,000.00

50.00

2,400.00

25.00

25.00

25.00
500.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

50.00

40.00
500.00

1,000.00
100.00
150.00

1]

L - T - B < R R - I - B B - B~ B = B - T R - IR B = B = T - T - B ° B R -]

50.00

500.00
2,400.00
25.00

18.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
2,000.00
50.00
2,400.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
40.00
500.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00

$

1,600.00

$

500.00
250.00

2,000.00



L IR R - I - T - BB R - - A" - BB - B = - T AR - T - T - B - - B - B B - <

250.00
200.00
45.00
225.00
200.00
9,500.00
25.00
25.00
1,000.00
250.00
8,500.00
25.00
6.00
250.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
250.00
5.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

P PhH LA P

&L

&L

@h PhH LA P A LB P

250.00
200.00
45.00

2,400.00
25.00
25.00

1,000.00
250.00

2,400.00

25.00
6.00
250.00

1,000.00

10.00

100.00
300.00
250.00

5.00
50.00
50.00
20.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

2,400.00 $

225.00
200.00
4,700.00

3,700.00

4,000.00
500.00
500.00

100.00



25.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
30.00
300.00
500.00
100.00
400.00
25.00
50.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
500.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
9,500.00
9,500.00
5,000.00
250.00
500.00
25.00

$ 25.00
20.00
10.00

&P &h

500.00
200.00

30.00
300.00

P PhH LA P

25.00
50.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
500.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
S 2,400.00
S 2,400.00

I R R R I T - - B - B R ]

S 500.00
$ 25.00

2,400.00 $
2,400.00 $
$

$

50.00

500.00
100.00
400.00

4,700.00

4,700.00
5,000.00

250.00



25.00
250.00
6,500.00
2,500.00
500.00
10.00
100.00
20.00
15.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
25.00
15.00
25.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
25.00
1,000.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
1,500.00
50.00
1,000.00

wv

L I T - R AR - T = T - B - B~ - B~ R~ R - TR - B B~ N - B - R < R R IR~ T - I )

25.00

500.00
500.00

10.00
100.00
20.00
15.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
25.00
15.00
25.00
250.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
25.00
1,000.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
1,500.00
50.00
1,000.00

$

$
$

250.00

6,500.00
2,000.00



500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

500.00

300.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

400.00

100.00

30.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
5,000.00
10.00
100.00
150.00
50.00

100.00
1,000.00

100.00

150.00

25.00

P PhH LA P

v n un

wvw n n n

@h PhH LA P A LA P

500.00
900.00

500.00
500.00
300.00
200.00

100.00
30.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
2,400.00
10.00

150.00
50.00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
25.00

$
$

$

100.00
1,000.00

wv» n n n n

2,400.00 $

$

250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
400.00

200.00

100.00



1,000.00
100.00
100.00

1,000.00

50.00
40.00
500.00
1,000.00
75.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
70.00
50.00
75.00
100.00

9,500.00
250.00
150.00
500.00
100.00

45.00
100.00
250.00
200.00
500.00

1,000.00

17.76

@hH PhH LA P A LA P

L I T - R < R I - - B R

%'(h-

1,000.00
100.00
100.00

1,000.00

50.00
40.00
500.00

75.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
70.00
50.00
75.00
100.00
2,400.00
250.00
150.00

45.00
100.00
250.00

17.76

$

2,400.00 $

1,000.00

4,700.00

500.00
100.00

200.00
500.00
1,000.00



L IR R - I - T - BB A R - - AR - R - B - B = - R < R I T - T - B - - B - B R = <

500.00
450.00
2,500.00
350.00
100.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
2,500.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
75.00
150.00
199.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
65.00
10.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
9,500.00
500.00
250.00
200.00
40.00

L - T - R R I - T - R R &P

wv

500.00

1,000.00
350.00

250.00

1,000.00

100.00
50.00
75.00

199.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
65.00
10.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
2,400.00
500.00
250.00
200.00
40.00

$

2,400.00 $

450.00
1,500.00

100.00
200.00

200.00
1,500.00

200.00
150.00

150.00

4,700.00



150.00
150.00
300.00
300.00
200.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
500.00
20.00
15.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
100.00
10.00
500.00
50.00

@ PhH LA LA P

@ PhH LA P

L I R R IR - B - T - B - B~ B~ R < - T - R

150.00

300.00

200.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
50.00

500.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

100.00
20.00
25.00
25.00

100.00
25.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
10.00

100.00
10.00

500.00
50.00

$

$

$

$

150.00

300.00

100.00

100.00



L IR - I - - T - AR R = - B~ - R - B - B - R < TR - - - B - T - T - B - B R - -

25.00
15.00
9,500.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
2,000.00
4,750.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
75.00
75.00
35.00
50.00
25.00

&L

@h PhH LA P A LA P

@hL PhH LA A LA A

@h PhH LA P LA LB P

25.00
15.00
2,400.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
50.00

100.00
100.00

75.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

2,000.00
2,400.00

250.00
250.00
75.00
75.00
35.00
50.00
25.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

2,350.00

4,700.00

1,000.00

50.00

100.00
100.00



25.00
200.00
50.00
80.00
25.00
150.00
50.00
250.00
25.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
75.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
25.00
500.00
150.00
75.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

L - T - R < B R~ - T - B - B~ R B - T R R IR - B = B - T - B - B

25.00
200.00
50.00
80.00
25.00
150.00
50.00

25.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
75.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
25.00
500.00
150.00
75.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

$

250.00



L IR R - I - T - BB B R - - RE- - B - B I - - B - - T - R - - B - B I = I <l

50.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00

25.00
200.00
500.00
500.00

50.00

40.00

10.00
150.00

10.00

50.00

25.00
100.00

75.00
100.00

25.00

1,250.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
100.00

75.00

250.00
4,750.00

1]

L I R R - T = T - B - B < AR IR - T - T - B~ B B - R

50.00

25.00
200.00

500.00

10.00
150.00
10.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
25.00
1,250.00

900.00 $
250.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
75.00
250.00

2,400.00 $

100.00

2,350.00

@h LB LA &Fh

&L &P

500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00

500.00

50.00
40.00



250.00
20.00
9,500.00
5,000.00
250.00
100.00
300.00
150.00
70.00
200.00
150.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
80.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
2,000.00
25.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
200.00
100.00

$

$

wv

L I T - R < R - I - I

P PhH LA P

L - T - B R I - I - B R

250.00
20.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
300.00
150.00
70.00
200.00
150.00
200.00
1,000.00

200.00
100.00
100.00

80.00

100.00
200.00
500.00
2,000.00
25.00
1,000.00
2,400.00
200.00
100.00

$

600.00

8,500.00
4,000.00

1,000.00

100.00
50.00



L R R - I - T - BB B R - - A" - R - B - B = - B - BRI T - T - B - - B - - B = <]

500.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
150.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
12.00
100.00
25.00
15.00
250.00
250.00

L I R R R - IR = - T - B~ B - R = R IR R - IR B - B -

wv

@h O PhH LA P LA LB P

500.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
250.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
100.00
10.00
50.00
100.00
100.00

150.00
2,400.00
1,000.00

500.00
12.00
100.00
25.00
15.00
250.00

250.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

500.00

5,200.00



200.00
50.00
25.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
50.00

1,400.00

500.00

500.00

150.00

100.00
15.00

4,000.00
20.00
15.00

250.00

150.00

250.00

200.00
50.00

100.00
12.00

5,000.00
45.00
50.00

1,000.00

500.00

P PhH LA LA P P PhH LA P PhH A PhL AP AP

wv

P PhH AP

200.00
50.00
25.00
75.00
25.00
25.00
10.00
50.00

1,400.00

500.00

500.00

100.00
15.00
2,400.00
20.00
15.00

50.00
100.00
12.00

2,400.00
45.00
50.00

1,000.00
500.00

$

$

1,600.00

@h L LA &Fh

2,400.00 $

150.00

250.00
150.00
250.00
200.00

200.00



500.00
500.00
300.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
10.00
10.00
36.00
9,500.00
500.00
9,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
100.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
500.00
250.00
35.00
25.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
100.00
25.00
250.00

wv

@h O PhH LA P A LB P

&P PhH LA P

500.00

400.00 $

1,000.00

10.00
10.00
36.00
1,000.00
500.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
100.00

1,000.00

250.00
35.00
25.00

1,000.00

25.00
250.00

100.00
300.00

1,500.00
500.00 $

2,400.00 $

500.00

8,500.00

4,700.00

2,500.00
1,000.00
500.00

1,000.00
100.00



150.00
50.00
50.00

9,500.00

150.00

100.00

150.00

100.00
40.00
25.00

100.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
25.00

150.00
80.00
50.00

150.00
40.00

100.00

250.00
10.00

100.00

100.00
25.00

250.00
70.00
50.00

50.00
50.00
2,400.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
40.00
25.00
100.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
150.00
80.00
50.00
150.00
40.00
100.00
250.00
10.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
250.00
70.00
50.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

150.00

4,700.00



25.00
4,000.00
1,000.00

100.00
100.00
150.00

50.00
1,000.00

40.00

5.00
5,000.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
35.00
250.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
300.00

20.00

15.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

100.00

P PhH LA LA P

@h O PhH LA PhH P PhH LB P

25.00
2,400.00
1,000.00

100.00
100.00
150.00

50.00
1,000.00

40.00

5.00
2,400.00
500.00

100.00
500.00
100.00

35.00
250.00

200.00
500.00
300.00

20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
100.00

$

$

1,600.00

2,400.00 $

$

$

200.00

250.00

300.00
200.00



200.00
40.00
10.00
25.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
70.00
80.00
30.00

150.00

100.00

250.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
100.00
100.00
9,500.00

150.00

100.00
50.00

150.00

1,000.00

100.00
50.00
20.00

100.00

200.00

m%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

L R R R - I~ T - B - B~ B~ B = B I

200.00
40.00
10.00
25.00

100.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
70.00
80.00
30.00

150.00

100.00

250.00

2,400.00

100.00
100.00
2,400.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
1,000.00
100.00
50.00
20.00
100.00
200.00

$
$

$

100.00
2,300.00 $

2,400.00 $

200.00

4,700.00



L IR R - I - T - BB R - - AR - R B - B = - R - AR - T - T - B - - B - B B - =

100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
126.39
25.00
25.00
100.00
80.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
35.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
500.00
50.00
10.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
500.00

L R R IR B - T - B - B < B < AR < R I - B ° - B B - B - T - B < B R - T~ T - T - B~ B B~ R -

100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
126.39
25.00
25.00
100.00
80.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
35.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
500.00
50.00
10.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
500.00



500.00
250.00
150.00
100.00
15.00
25.00
1,000.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
80.00
150.00
100.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
1,000.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
2.70
250.00
5.00
5.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
500.00
50.00

L I R R IR B = T - B - B < B < AR R - I - B ° - B R - B - T - R < R R - I~ T - T - B~ B~ R~ I - T

500.00
250.00
150.00
100.00
15.00
25.00
1,000.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
80.00
150.00
100.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
1,000.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
2.70
250.00
5.00
5.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
500.00
50.00



50.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
500.00

10.00

25.00
100.00

20.00
200.00

50.00

4,750.00

75.00
200.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

50.00

40.00

25.00
500.00
300.00

25.00

10.00
500.00
200.00
100.00

P PhH LA P

50.00
200.00
250.00
250.00

10.00
25.00
100.00
20.00

50.00
2,400.00
75.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
25.00
500.00
300.00
25.00
10.00

100.00

$

2,350.00

$

$

$
$

500.00

200.00

500.00
200.00



L TR R - I - T - BB B R - - AR~ - R - B - B = I - R R R R T - T - - R - - B - B I - <

250.00
200.00
1,000.00
15.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
25.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
175.00
150.00
2,000.00
50.00
4,500.00
3,525.00
250.00
25.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
150.00

wn

L I R R IR B - - B - B~ B R < R IR~ IR ° - B B - B = T - B - B <

@h PhH LA A LA A

200.00

1,000.00
15.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
25.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
175.00
150.00
2,000.00
50.00
2,400.00

250.00

25.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
150.00

$

2,100.00

$

$

250.00

3,525.00



1,000.00
20.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
4,750.00
25.00
200.00
250.00
100.00
35.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

L I T A AR - B~ T - B - B~ B~ R R B - TR - B R ]

1,000.00
20.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
2,000.00

2,400.00

25.00
200.00
250.00
100.00

35.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

$

2,350.00

$
$

2,000.00
500.00



100.00
5,000.00
150.00
2,500.00
75.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
150.00
80.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

$

$
$

@hH PhH LA P LA LB P

100.00
2,250.00
150.00
1,000.00
75.00
300.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
75.00
150.00
80.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
25.00

50.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00

$

2,400.00 $

$

$

350.00

1,500.00

100.00



L IR R - I - T - BB R - - AR - R B - B = - R - AR - T - T - B - - B - B B - =

25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
15.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
25.00
250.00
500.00
5.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
40.00
150.00

L I R R IR B = T - B - B < B < AR R - - B ° - B R - B - T - B < R R - I~ T - T - B~ B~ R~ I - T

25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
15.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
25.00
250.00
500.00
5.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
40.00
150.00



50.00
100.00
100.00

18.00
500.00
500.00
250.00

1,000.00
250.00
100.00

75.00

1,000.00
100.00
150.00
100.00

40.00

9,500.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

8,500.00

1,000.00
150.00
250.00

1,000.00
105.00

50.00
100.00

P PhH LA P

@h PhH LA P A LA P

P PhH LA P

50.00
100.00
100.00

18.00

100.00
75.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
40.00
2,400.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
2,400.00
1,000.00
150.00
250.00
1,000.00
105.00
50.00
100.00

$

$

@hL LhL LA LA LA

2,400.00 $

2,400.00 $

500.00
500.00
250.00
1,000.00
250.00

4,700.00

3,700.00



5,000.00
20.00
100.00
150.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
25.00
300.00
50.00
100.00
70.00
45.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
150.00
500.00
250.00

$

$
$

L I T R R - T - T - B - B < B - R < R R - B ° B R =]

2,400.00 $
20.00
100.00
150.00

200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
25.00
300.00
50.00
100.00
70.00
45.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00

2,400.00 $

200.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
500.00
250.00



L TR R - I - - T - BB - - AR - BB - B I 2 R - - B - T - - B~ BE- B R -

1,000.00
9,500.00
2,500.00
7,000.00
25.00
25.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
300.00
1,000.00
150.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
25.00
150.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
1,500.00
25.00
15.00
75.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

@h PhH LA P LA LB P

1,000.00
25.00
25.00

200.00
100.00
50.00
300.00
1,000.00
150.00

1,000.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

100.00

1,500.00
25.00
15.00
75.00
50.00
10.00
50.00

1,000.00
9,500.00
2,500.00
S 6,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 25.00
$ 150.00
$ 300.00
$ 100.00



L IR R R I - T - BB R - - A" - R B - B - I - R < AR R - T - R - R - - <

50.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
500.00
20.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
250.00

L I T R R - B~ T - B - B~ B~ B B~ - T - B ° B~ B ]

L - T - B < B I - - B - B <

50.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
1,000.00
100.00
150.00
500.00
20.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

500.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
100.00

$
$

$

5,000.00
500.00

250.00



L R - I - - - R - - I - - B~ - R B - B I - R AR - - B - T - T - - B - - B B B I

500.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
500.00
150.00
10.00
100.00
2,500.00
500.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
5,000.00
250.00
7,500.00
15.00
3,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
200.00
200.00

500.00
500.00
200.00

50.00
100.00
150.00
100.00

@hH O PhH LA P A LB P

10.00
100.00
S 2,400.00

100.00

100.00
2,400.00
250.00

15.00

2,400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
200.00
200.00

wv

@h PhH LA P LA P

100.00
500.00
150.00
100.00

2,400.00 $

600.00

500.00

500.00
150.00

200.00

7,500.00



L IR R AR I - T - BB R - - A" - BB - B = - R < AR - - B - TR - - B - - B - B B - <

25.00
50.00
100.00
20.00
10.00
300.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
36.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
100.00
10.00
100.00
500.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
100.00

P PhH LA LA P

@hH PhH LA P LB LA P

L - T - B - B~ R R R - B ° - B B R - T

25.00
50.00
100.00
20.00
10.00

25.00
100.00
50.00
36.00
400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
100.00
250.00
5.00
50.00
20.00
100.00
10.00
100.00
500.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
100.00

$

600.00

$

$

300.00

250.00



L IR R - I - - T - BB R - - AR - R - B - B = - R - AR - T - T - B - - B - B B - -

250.00
100.00
100.00
35.00
50.00
120.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
500.00
100.00
5,000.00
250.00
250.00
4,000.00
100.00
20.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
25.00
9,500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

I R R R I T - B - B~ B~ R = R R IR B - B - T - T - B < B < B R - - T - B~ B R

250.00
100.00
100.00
35.00
50.00
120.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
500.00
100.00
2,400.00
250.00
250.00
2,400.00
100.00
20.00
250.00
200.00
500.00
25.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

$

$

2,400.00

1,600.00

$

$

$

200.00

8,500.00

1,500.00



10.00
100.00
50.00
80.00
25.00
25.00
250.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
70.00
200.00
100.00
9,500.00
250.00
25.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
40.00
1,000.00
250.00
150.00
500.00
9,500.00
250.00
900.00
100.00

@h PhH LA P LA LB P

10.00

50.00

80.00
25.00
25.00

100.00
200.00

70.00
200.00

2,400.00

250.00
25.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
40.00

900.00

$

$
2,400.00 $

L I TR R ]

100.00

250.00

500.00

100.00
4,700.00

1,000.00
250.00
150.00
500.00

9,500.00
250.00

100.00



L IR R - I - - T - BB B R - - A" - BB - B - R - R - T - T - B~ - B - B B - <

500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
125.00
100.00
250.00
150.00
50.00
45.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
250.00
25.00
100.00
500.00
70.00
250.00
150.00
75.00
300.00
250.00
150.00
500.00
450.00
350.00
5,000.00

$

L I R R R - I - R - B - B ° - B~ B = B I

@h O PhH LA PhH P PhH LB P

$

500.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
125.00
100.00
250.00
150.00

50.00
45.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

25.00
100.00
500.00

70.00
250.00
150.00

75.00
300.00

500.00

450.00

350.00
1,000.00

$

$

$

250.00

250.00
150.00

4,000.00



200.00
200.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
40.00
200.00
50.00
5,000.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
350.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00

wn

L I R R IR B - T - B - B~ B~ R IR IR - B B = B = T - T - B <

200.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
40.00

200.00
50.00
2,400.00
50.00
50.00
5.00
350.00
500.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

1,000.00

250.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

$
$

@h L LA &Fh

200.00

200.00

3,000.00
1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00



18.00
200.00
150.00

50.00
300.00

50.00

50.00
250.00
500.00

75.00

5,000.00

50.00

150.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

100.00

25.00
150.00

25.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
500.00

50.00

50.00

9,500.00

200.00

150.00

L I T R R - B = T - B - B~ B R R - TR R ° - B R - B - I R ° - B B B - B - R R

18.00
200.00
150.00

50.00
300.00

50.00

50.00
250.00
500.00

75.00

2,400.00

50.00

150.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

100.00

25.00
150.00

25.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
500.00

50.00

2,400.00
200.00
150.00

$

$

2,400.00 $

$
2,400.00 $

200.00

50.00
4,700.00



L R R - I - T - BB B R - - AR~ - R - B - B = - R R I T - T - B - - B - B B - <

150.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
5,000.00
100.00
3,500.00
150.00
250.00
25.00
4,500.00
2,500.00
300.00
500.00
2,122.00
1,240.00
2,125.00
800.00
790.00
500.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

@h PhH LA A AP

wvw n n n

wv

wvw n n n n n

$
$

$

150.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
2,400.00
100.00
2,300.00
150.00

25.00
2,400.00

2,122.00
1,240.00
2,125.00
800.00
790.00
500.00
300.00

100.00

100.00
25.00

$

$

$

2,400.00 $ 200.00
1,200.00
$ 250.00
2,100.00
$ 2,500.00
300.00
500.00
2,500.00

2,500.00



100.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
25.00
9,500.00
500.00
50.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
25.00
300.00
200.00
150.00
400.00
100.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
300.00

L - T - B < I I - - B B

wn

I R R R I~ T - TR - B - B~ R < R ]

$

100.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

25.00

2,400.00

50.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
6,000.00
2,400.00
25.00
300.00
200.00
150.00

1,000.00
500.00
450.00

$
$

2,400.00 $
$

2,400.00 $

50.00
300.00

4,700.00
500.00

200.00

400.00
100.00



L BB BB - R - BB - B R - N - A - - B - T - - B A= BRI - B - - -]

250.00
200.00
105.00
150.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
25.00
150.00
200.00
50.00
40.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
50.00
500.00
200.00
50.00
500.00
50.00
5,000.00
1,500.00

$
$

&L

250.00
200.00

150.00
50.00
25.00

100.00
25.00

150.00

200.00
50.00
40.00

250.00

100.00
50.00

100.00

100.00
25.00

100.00
50.00

50.00
2,400.00
1,500.00

$

$

105.00

@h LhB LA &Fh

2,400.00 $

500.00
200.00

50.00
500.00

200.00

$ 318,778.85 S 105,905.00 S 248,065.00



$ 672,748.85

$ (35,208.81)
$ (1,050.00)
S 1,000.00 S 7,000.00

$ (144,919.69)
$ (5,225.00)
S 250.00

wn

187.50
(750.00)

wn

$ (130,678.49)
S (600.00)



$ (288,217.27)
$ (800.00)
$  246,250.00

$ (325,992.16)

$ 100,200.00

$ 312,353.85 $ 105,905.00 $ (324,063.92)
$ (218,158.92) $ (105,905.00) $ 324,063.92

Totals $ 94,194.93 zero zero



